
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.9, No.4, July 2013

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
Near Gujarat University Guest House,

Navrangpura,
Ahmedabad - 380 009

Phone: 26305630/26300368
Email: alibnet@gmail.com
URL : www.alibnet.org



PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 
Science professionals to enable them to update their 
professional skill and knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and 
Information Science in India and abroad gives information 
about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information professionals, DO NOT

· Miss various types of professional opportunities.
· Miss out on much needed information for professional              
  development.
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 
selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 
use.

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 
covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 
As usual this issue also contains a Key Words Index, which will help 
the readers to retrieve precise information.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 
institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2013-2014 are 
requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 
Members of ADINET, is Rs. 1200/-. The Annual Membership fee is 
now Rs.300/-.

July  2013                                                                            
Publisher



INDEX
Sr. 

No.
Journal Volume No./Issue No./Year

Page 

No.

1 Archival Science
Volume 13, Issue 2-3, 2013

1

2
Aslib Proceedings: New Information 

Perspectives
Volume 65, Issue 4, 2013 1

3
Aslib Proceedings: New Information 

Perspectives
Volume 65, Issue 5, 2013 2

4 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013 2

5
Bulletin of the American Society for 

Information Science and Technology
Volume 39, Issue 5, 2013 2

6 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 30, Issue 4, 2013 3

7 Collection Management Volume 38, Issue 3, 2013 3

8 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 20, Issue 2, 2013 3

9 D-Lib Magazine Volume 19, Issue 5-6, 2013 4

10
Electronic Journal of Knowledge 

Management
Volume 11, Issue 2, 2013 4

11
Evidence Based Library and Information 

Practice
Volume 8, Issue 2, 2013 4

12
Information Management & Computer 

Security
Volume 21, Issue 2, 2013 6

13
Information Management & Computer 

Security
Volume 21, Issue 3, 2013 6

14
Information Research: an international 

electronic journal
Volume 18, Issue 2, 2013 7

15 Information Technology and Libraries Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013 7

16
Interdisciplinary Journal of e-Learning and 

Learning Objects
Volume 9, Issue 2, 2013 7

17 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 41, Issue 2, 2013 8

18 International Journal of Digital Curation Volume 8, Issue 1, 2013 8

19 International Journal of Doctoral Studies Volume 8, Issue 4-6, 2013 10

20
International Research: Journal of Library 

and Information Science
Volume 3, Issue 1, 2013 10

21 Internet Research Volume 23, Issue 4, 2013 11

22

Issues in Science and Technology 

Librarianship : a quarterly publication of the 

Science and Technology Section, 

Association of College and Research 

Libraries

Issue 72, 2013 11

23 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 18, Issue 3, 2013 11

24 Journal of Documentation Volume 69, Issue 5, 2013 11

25
Journal of Electronic Resources 

Librarianship
Volume 25, Issue 2, 2013 12

26
Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 26, Issue 4, 2013 13

27 Journal of Information Literacy Volume 7, Issue 1, 2013 13

28
Journal of Information, Information 

Technology, and Organizations
Volume 8, 2013 14

29 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 14, Issue 3, 2013 14

http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=1389-0166
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4546
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1065-0741.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2549
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2530
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.dlib.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ejkm.com/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ejkm.com/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://informationr.net/ir/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://informationr.net/ir/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/index
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijklo.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijklo.org/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-1615.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijdc.net/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijds.org/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1066-2243.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1547-0644
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0022-0418.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1941-1278
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1941-1278
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/index
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://jiito.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://jiito.org/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1469-1930.htm


30
Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document 

Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013 15

31 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 17, Issue 4, 2013 15

32
Liber Quarterly : The Journal of European 

Research Libraries
Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013 16

33

Library and Information Research : 

Research into Practice for Information & 

Library Services

Volume 37, Issue 114, 2013 16

34 Library Hi Tech Volume 31, Issue 3, 2013 17

35 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 4, 2013 17

36 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 5, 2013 18

37 Library Management Volume 34, Issue 6-7, 2013 18

38 Library Review Volume 62, Issue 4-5, 2013 19

39
Libres: Library and Information Science 

Research Electronic Journal
Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013 20

40 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 16, Issue 2, 2013 20

41 New Review of Information Networking Volume 18, Issue 1, 2013 20

42 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 29, Issue 3, 2013 20

43 Online Information Review Volume 37, Issue 3, 2013 21

44 Online Information Review Volume 37, Issue 4, 2013 21

45
Program: electronic library & information 

systems
Volume 47, Issue 3, 2013 22

46 Public Library Quarterly Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013 23

47 Records Management Journal Volume 23, Issue 2, 2013 23

48 Reference Librarian (The) Volume 54, Issue 3, 2013 23

49 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013 24

50 Scientometrics Volume 95, Issue 3, 2013 24

51 Scientometrics Volume 96, Issue 1, 2013 25

52 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 30, Issue 3, 2013 27

53
The Bottom Line:Managinging Library 

Finance
Volume 26, Issue 2, 2013 28

54 The Electronic Library Volume 31, Issue 3, 2013 29

55 The Electronic Library Volume 31, Issue 4, 2013 29

56 VINE Volume 43, Issue 3, 2013 30

57 Virginia Libraries: Digital Library & Archives Volume 59, Issue 2, 2013 30

58 Webology Volume 10, Issue 1, 2013 30

Keyword Index _ 32-36

http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3572
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3572
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1367-3270.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://liber.library.uu.nl/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://liber.library.uu.nl/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.lirg.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.lirg.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.lirg.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0737-8831.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0741-9058.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0741-9058.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0143-5124.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0024-2535.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://libres.curtin.edu.au/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://libres.curtin.edu.au/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9503
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7869
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1065-075X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1468-4527.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1468-4527.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0033-0337.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0033-0337.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1540
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0956-5698.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1117
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1109
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1555-3337
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0888-045X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0888-045X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-0473.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-0473.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0305-5728.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://scholar.lib.vt.edu/ejournals/VALib/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.webology.org/


1 

 

 
 

Archival Science 

 
  Volume 13, Issue 2-3, 2013 

 
1 Title 

Memory, identity and the archival paradigm: introduction to the special 
issue 

 
 

Author Caroline Brown  

 
2 Title 

Evidence, memory, identity, and community: four shifting archival 
paradigms 

 
 

Author Terry Cook  

 
3 Title The records of memory, the archives of identity: celebrations, texts and 

archival sensibilities  

 
 Author Jeannette A. Bastian 

 4 Title Artists and the film archive: re-creation—or archival replay  

 
 

Author Rachel Bracha  

 
5 Title 

Professional minutia and their consequences: provenance, context, 
original identification, and anthropology at the Field Museum of Natural 
History, Chicago, Illinois  

 
 

Author Susanne Belovari  

 
6 Title 

Overcoming the apartheid legacy: the special case of the Freedom 
Charter  

 
 

Author Graham Dominy 

 
7 Title Archiving for self-ascertainment, identity-building and permanent self-

questioning: archives between scepticism and certitude  

 
 Author Daniel J. Caron, Andreas Kellerhals 

 
8 Title Invoking “collective memory”: mapping the emergence of a concept in 

archival science 

 
 Author Trond Jacobsen, Ricardo L. Punzalan, Margaret L. Hedstrom 

 9 Title Historians, archivists, and social activism: benefits and costs  

 
 

Author Sonia Yaco, Beatriz Betancourt Hardy 
 

   
 

  Aslib Proceedings 

 
  Volume 65, Issue 4, 2013 

 
10 Title Distance Education on Digitization: Evaluation of an Application in Turkey 

 
 Author Bulent Yilmaz, Ozgur Kulcu, Yurdagul Unal, Tolga Cakmak 

 11 Title Librarians' Attitudes towards Mobile Services 
 

 
Author Noa Aharony 

 12 Title Information Needs Analysis of the Aerospace Discipline 
 

 Author Weichun Du, Shuang Song 
 

13 Title 
E-Campaigning Versus the Public Official Election Act in South Korea: 
Causes, Consequences and Implications of Cyber-Exile 

 
 

Author Yeon-Ok Lee, Han Woo Park 
 

14 Title 
A possible solution for digital preservation of e-government: a centralised 
repository within a cloud computing framework 

 
 

Author MITJA DECMAN, Mirko Vintar 
 

15 Title Value of Academic Reading and Value of the Library in Academics’ Own 
Words 

 
 Author Rachel Volentine, Carol Tenopir 

 
16 Title Contributions of Pakistani Authors to Foreign Library and Information 

Science Journals: An Evaluative Study 
 

 Author Zahiruddin Khurshid 
 

  

 
 
 

 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9203-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9203-z
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Caroline+Brown%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9180-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9180-7
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Terry+Cook%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9184-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9184-3
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Jeannette+A.+Bastian%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9181-6
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Rachel+Bracha%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9202-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9202-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9202-0
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Susanne+Belovari%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9182-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9182-5
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Graham+Dominy%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9189-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9189-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9199-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9199-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-012-9187-0


2 

 

  
Aslib Proceedings 

 
  Volume 65, Issue 5, 2013 

 17 Title Variables for Personal Information Management Research 
 

 
Author Ofer Bergman 

 
18 Title Measuring the reliability of knowledge management: instrument 

development and validation 
 

 Author Roozbeh Hesamamiri, Mohammad Mahdavi Mazdeh, Mostafa Jafari 
 

19 Title Provision of supplementary materials in Library and Information Science 
scholarly journals 

 
 Author Ángel Borrego, Francesc Garcia 

 
20 Title 

Voters’ information behaviour when using political actors’ websites during 
the 2011 Scottish Parliament election campaign 

 
 

Author Graeme Baxter, Rita Marcella, Denise Chapman, Alan William Daniel 
Fraser 

 
21 Title 

Use of social network sites (SNSs) by mass media organisations in 
Malawi 

 
 

Author Aubrey Harvey Chaputula, Felix Patrick Majawa 
 

   
 

  
 

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 
 

 
  

Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013  

 
22 Title Writing and Publishing in a Blended Learning Environment to Develop 

Students’ Scholarly Digital Ethos  

 
 Author Jay Fogleman, Mona Anne Niedbala & Francesca Bedell 

 23 Title Law Enforcement and the Mentally Ill: Thirty Years of Police Literature  

 
 

Author Jennifer Noe  

 24 Title The Role of Big Data in the Social Sciences  

 
 

Author Steven Ovadia  

 25 Title Connecting MOOCs and Library Services  

 
 

Author Bernd W. Becker  

 
   

 
  

The Bulletin of the Association for Information Science and 

Technology 

 
  

Volume 39, Issue 5, 2013  

 26 Title Health Informatics: Introduction 
 

 Author Prudence Dalrymple 
 

27 Title 
Informatics and the Future of Nursing: Harnessing the Power of 
Standardized Nursing Terminology 

 
 

Author Patricia M. Schwirian 
 28 Title Public Health Informatics: An Invitation to the Field 
 

 
Author Mary White 

 
29 Title Empowerment or Anxiety? Research on Deployment of Online Medical E-

health Services in Sweden 
 

 Author Isto Huvila, Gunilla Myreteg and Asa Cajander 
 

30 Title 
Turning Healthcare Challenges into Big Data Opportunities: A Use-Case 
Review Across the Pharmaceutical Development Lifecycle 

 
 

Author Timothy Schultz 
 

31 Title 
Visioning Studies in Emergency Health Care to Support R&D of New 
Technologies  

 
 

Author Diane H. Sonnenwald  
 

32 Title 
Transforming Our Conversation of Information Architecture with 
Structure 

 
 

Author Nathaniel Davis 
 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wbss20?open=32#vol_32
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.787251
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.787251
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.787313
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Noe%2C+J\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.787274
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Ovadia%2C+S\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.787383
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Becker%2C+B+W\)
http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/Jun-13/Bulletin_JunJul13_Final.pdf


3 

 

33 Title Using a Taxonomy for Your Database or Website: A Look Behind the 
Scenes 

 
 Author Marjorie M.K. Hlava 

 
   

 
  

Campus-Wide Information Systems 

 
  Volume 30, Issue 4, 2013 

 
34 Title 

Students’ Demand for Smartphones: Structural Relationships of Product 
Features, Brand Name, Product Price and Social Influence 

 
 

Author Norazah Mohd Suki 
 

35 Title 
The effect of absorptive capacity perceptions on the context-aware 
ubiquitous learning acceptance 

 
 

Author Hsiu-Fen Lin 
 36 Title RESEARCH PROJECT LEADERSHIP STIPULATION SYSTEM 
 

 Author Mona Taghavi, Hamed Taghavi, Milad Taghavi 
 

37 Title 
Measuring the success of library 2.0 technologies in the African context: 
the suitability of the DeLone and McLean’s model 

 
 

Author Edda Tandi Lwoga 
 

38 Title 
UNLOCKING THE LABORATORY: AUTONOMOUS WIRELESS SENSOR 
AUTHENTICATION IN PRACTICE 

 
 

Author Meriel Huggard, Ciarán Mc Goldrick 
 

   
 

  Collection Management 

 
  Volume 38, Issue 3, 2013  

 39 Title Collection Building Through Patrons: Caltech Library's Kindle Program  

 
 

Author David McCaslin 

 
40 Title 

Book Allocations in a University Library: An Evaluation of Multiple 
Formulas 

 
 

Author Amy J. Catalano & William T. Caniano 
 41 Title Faculty and Librarian Perceptions of a New Faculty Purchase Program  

 
 Author Julie A. Murphy & Chad E. Buckley 

 
42 Title 

A Systematic Plan for Managing Physical Collections at the University of 
Arizona Libraries 

 
 

Author Jim Martin, Hitoshi Kamada & Mary Feeney 
 

   
 

  College & Undergraduate Libraries 

 
  

Volume 20, Issue 2, 2013  

 
43 Title High-Impact Educational Practices: An Exploration of the Role of 

Information Literacy  

 
 Author Catherine Fraser Riehle & Sharon A. Weiner 

 
44 Title Learning from Our Mistakes: Reflections on Customer Service and How to 

Improve It at the Reference Desk  

 
 Author Laura Saunders  

 
45 Title 

Predictors of Library and Information Science Undergraduates’ 
Participation in the Online Discussion Forum  

 
 

Author Adeyinka Tella 

 
46 Title 

Collaborative Scholarship in Academic Library Literature: Who, What, and 
When  

 
 

Author Barbara Norelli & Timothy L. Harper 
 

47 Title What We Learned along the Way: Librarian Experiences from K–12 and 
How They Aid in University Library Instruction  

 
 Author Heather Moorefield-Lang & Carolyn Meier 

 
  

 
 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wcol20?open=38#vol_38
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.792308
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(McCaslin%2C+D\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.792306
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.792306
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.792307
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.797376
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.797376
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wcul20/current
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789658
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789658
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789661
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789661
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Saunders%2C+L\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789668
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789668
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Tella%2C+A\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789680
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789680
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789685
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10691316.2013.789685


4 

 

  
D-Lib Magazine 

 
  Volume 19, Number 5/6, 2013 

 
48 Title 

NDSA Storage Report: Reflections on National Digital Stewardship 
Alliance Member Approaches to Preservation Storage Technologies  

 
 

Author Micah Altman, Jefferson Bailey, Karen Cariani, Michelle Gallinger, Jane 
Mandelbaum, and Trevor Owens, 

 
49 Title 

Choosing a Sustainable Web Archiving Method: A Comparison of Capture 
Quality  

 
 

Author Gabriella Gray and Scott Martin 
 

50 Title 
A Model for Providing Web 2.0 Services to Cultural Heritage Institutions: 
The IMLS DCC Flickr Feasibility Study  

 
 

Author Jacob Jett, Megan Senseney and Carole L. Palmer 
 51 Title Unlocking Open Educational Resources (OERs) Interaction Data  

 
 Author Article by David Massart and Elena Shulman 

 
52 Title 

"Curate Thyself" and the DigCCurr Experts' Meeting: Communication, 
Collaboration, and Strategy in Digital Curation Education  

 
 

Author Alex H. Poolel 
 

53 Title 
Developing Cyberinfrastructure for Earth Science: an Opportunity for 
Collaboration  

 
 

Author Conference Report by Sarah Ramdeen  
 

   
 

  Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management 

 
  Volume 11 Issue 2, 2013   

 
54 Title In Search for a Theoretically Firmer Epistemological Foundation for the 

Relationship Between Tacit and Explicit Knowledge   

 
 Author Ilkka Virtanen  

 55 Title Governing Frameworks for Sharing Actionable Knowledge   

 
 

Author David Johnson  

 
56 Title From Information Gatherers to Knowledge Creators: the Evolution of the 

Post-Graduate Student   

 
 Author Elaiza Benitez, David Pauleen, Tony Hooper 

 
57 Title A Form to Collect Incident Reports: Learning From Incidents in the 

Swedish Armed Forces  

 
 Author Ulrica Pettersson  

 58 Title The Search for External Knowledge   

 
 

Author Rebecca Purcell, Fergal McGrath 
 59 Title Real Options in the Valuation of Intangibles: Managers� Perception  

 
 Author 

Belen Vallejo-Alonso, Gerardo Arregui-Ayastuy, Arturo Rodriguez-
Castellanos, Domingo García-Merino 

 
   

 
  

Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 

 
  Volume 8, Issue 2, 2013 

 
60 Title 

Current Themes in Academic Library Assessment: Select Papers from the 
2010 Library Assessment Conference  

 
 

Author Martha Kyrillidou, Damon Jaggars 
 

61 Title 
“What’s So Special about Special Collections?” Or, Assessing the Value 
Special Collections Bring to Academic Libraries  

 
 

Author Christian Dupont, Elizabeth Yakel 
 62 Title Striving for Excellence: Organizational Climate Matters  

 
 Author Shelley Phipps, Brinley Franklin, Shikha Sharma 

  
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/altman/05altman.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/altman/05altman.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/gray/05gray.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/gray/05gray.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/jett/05jett.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/jett/05jett.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/massart/05massart.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/poole/05poole.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/poole/05poole.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/ramdeen/05ramdeen.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/may13/ramdeen/05ramdeen.html
javascript:void\(0\)
javascript:void\(0\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Ilkka%20Virtanen
javascript:void\(0\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=David%20Johnson
javascript:void\(0\)
javascript:void\(0\)
javascript:void\(0\)
javascript:void\(0\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Ulrica%20Pettersson
javascript:void\(0\)
javascript:void\(0\)
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19553
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19553
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19615
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19615
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19565


5 

 

63 Title ClimateQUAL® and Thinklets: Using ClimateQUAL® with Group Support 
Systems to Facilitate Discussion and Set Priorities for Organizational 
Change at Criss Library 

 
Author Audrey DeFrank, Nora Hillyer 

 64 Title After the Data: Taking Action on ClimateQUAL® Results   

 Author Elizabeth Mengel, Judith Smith, Elizabeth Uzelac  

65 Title 
Marketing and Assessment in Academic Libraries: A Marriage of 
Convenience or True Love?  

 

 
Author Lynne Porat  

66 Title 
LibQUAL+® and the Information Commons Initiative at Buffalo State 
College: 2003 to 2009  

 

 
Author Eugene J. Harvey, Maureen Lindstrom  

67 Title Longitudinal Assessment of “User-Driven” Library Commons Spaces   

 Author Robert Fox, Ameet Doshi  
68 Title Coding Practices for LibQUAL+® Open-Ended Comments  

 

 
Author Karen Neurohr, Eric Ackermann, Daniel P. O'Mahony, Lynda S. White  

69 Title Still Bound for Disappointment? Another Look at Faculty and Library 
Journal Collections 

 

 Author Jennifer Rutner, James Self  

70 Title Analyzing the MISO Data: Broader Perspectives on Library and 
Computing Trends  

 

 Author Laurie Allen, Neal Baker, Josh Wilson, Kevin Creamer, David Consiglio  

71 Title 
Value of Libraries: Relationships Between Provision, Usage, and Research 
Outcomes  

 

 
Author Michael Jubb, Ian Rowlands, David Nicholas  

72 Title 
Linking Information Seeking Patterns with Purpose, Use, Value, and 
Return On Investment of Academic Library Journals 

 

 
Author Donald W. King, Carol Tenopir  

73 Title Measuring the Value of Library Resources and Student Academic 
Performance through Relational Datasets  

 

 Author Margie Jantti, Brian Cox  
74 Title Business Intelligence Infrastructure for Academic Libraries   

 
Author Joe Zucca  

75 Title 
Building Scorecards in Academic Research Libraries: Performance 
Measurement and Organizational Issues  

 

 
Author Vivian Lewis, Steve Hiller, Elizabeth Mengel, Donna Tolson  

76 Title “Ask, Acquire, Appraise”: A Study of LIS Practitioners Participating in an 
EBLIP Continuing Education Course  

 

 Author Anthea Sutton, Andrew Booth, Pippa Evans  

77 Title A Citation Analysis of the Classical Philology Literature: Implications for 
Collection Development  

 

 Author Gregory A. Crawford  

78 Title 
Data-Driven Decision Making: An Holistic Approach to Assessment in 
Special Collections Repositories  

 

 
Author Melanie Griffin, Barbara Lewis, Mark I. Greenberg  

79 Title 
Quality of Student Paper Sources Improves after Individual Consultation 
with Librarians 

 

 
Author Laura Newton Miller  

80 Title Faculty Knowledge of Information Literacy Standards Has an Impact in 
the Classroom  

 

 Author Giovanna Badia  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19549
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19549
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19549
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19646
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19647
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19647
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19563
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19563
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19544
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19648
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19643
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19643
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19564
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19564
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19575
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19575
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19614
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19614
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19574
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19574
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19550
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19650
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19650
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17888
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/17888
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18598
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18598
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19138
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19138
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18543
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18543
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18559
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18559


6 

 

81 Title Academic Librarians Would Benefit from Instruction on Conducting 
Research 

 Author Annie M. Hughes  

82 Title There is a Lack of Standardization in the Collection Development and 
Circulation Policies of Prison Library Services  

 

 Author Michelle Dalton  

83 Title 
Survey of the Information-Seeking Behaviour of Hospital Professionals at 
a Public Cancer Hospital in Greece Proves the Value of Hospital Libraries  

 

 Author Antonio Primo DeRosa  

84 Title 
For Non-expert Clinical Searches, Google Scholar Results are Older with 
Higher Impact while PubMed Results Offer More Breadth  

 

 
Author Carol Perryman  

85 Title 
The Launch of a Joint Library/Writing Centre Online Course on Academic 
Integrity 

 

 
Author Cari Merkley  

86 Title PubMed Central: An Essential Resource for Information Professionals and 
Researchers  

 

 Author Joanne L. Jordan  

87 Title Exploring the Disconnect Between Information Literacy Skills and Self-
Estimates of Ability in First-Year Community College Students  

 

 Author Heather Coates  

88 Title 
Canadian Healthcare Practitioners’ Access to Evidence Based Information 
is Inequitable 

 

 
Author Maria Melssen  

89 Title 
Building Evidence of the Value and Impact of Library and Information 
Services: Methods, Metrics and ROI  

 

 
Author Carol Tenopir  

90 Title Research Methods: Mixed Methods Research   

 Author Virginia Wilson 
 

   
 

  
Information Management & Computer Security 

 
  

Volume 21, Issue 2, 2013 

 
91 Title 

Social against social engineering: Concept and development of a 
Facebook application to raise security and risk awareness 

 
 

Author Iwan Gulenko 
 92 Title SOUL System: Secure Online USB Login System 
 

 Author 
Joshua Arvin Saba Lat, Rod Xavier Rivera Bondoc, Kevin Charles Ventura 
Atienza 

 93 Title VoxGrid: A Mobile Voice Verification System 
 

 
Author 

Ranyel Bryan Ligot Maliwanag, Mariah Strella Pajarillo Indrinal, 
Marynyriene Ignacio Silvestre 

 
94 Title 

Revisiting the Myth of Cisco IOS Diversity: Recent Advances in Reliable 
Shellcode Design 

 
 

Author Ang Cui, Jatin Kataria, Salvatore J. Stolfo 
 

   
 

  Information Management & Computer Security 

 
  

Volume 21, Issue 3, 2013 

 95 Title A Research Framework for Social Commerce Adoption 
 

 Author Mahmood Hajli 
 96 Title Push and Pull Effects of Homeland Information Security Incentives 
 

 
Author Kai S Koong, Mohammad I Merhi, Jun Sun 

 

http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19075
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19075
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18625
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18625
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19051
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19051
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18535
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18535
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19090
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19090
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18544
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18544
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19076
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19076
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19078
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19078
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19527
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19527
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19571


7 

 

97 Title Evaluating and Enriching Information and Communication Technologies 
Compliance Frameworks with Regard to Privacy 

 
 Author Costas Lambrinoudakis 

 98 Title Democracy, Culture and Information Security: A Case Study in Zanzibar 
 

 
Author Hussein Shaaban, Marc Conrad 

 
99 Title 

Resolving Vulnerability Identification Errors using Security Requirements 
on Business Process Models 

 
 

Author Stefan Taubenberger, Jan Jürjens, Yijun Yu, Bashar Nuseibeh 
 

   
 

  Information Research: an international electronic journal 

 
  Volume 18, Issue 2, 2013 

 
100 Title Functional relevance and inductive development of an e-retailing product 

information typology 

 
 Author Xiaoli Huang and Dagobert Soergel 

 
101 Title 

Acceptance of online audio-visual cultural heritage archive services: a 
study of the general public 

 
 

Author Guido Ongena, Lidwien van de Wijngaert and Erik Huizer 
 

102 Title 
The socio-technical design of a library and information science 
collaboratory  

 
 

Author Monica Lassi and Diane H. Sonnenwald 
 103 Title Knowledge management, codification and tacit knowledge  

 
 Author Chris Kimble 

 104 Title Assessing user needs of Web portals: a measurement model  

 
 

Author Misook Heo 
 

105 Title Improving users' credibility perception of travel expert blogs: useful 
lessons from television travel shows  

 
 Author Wee-Kheng Tan and Yu-Chung Chang 

 
106 Title 

Conceptualising information literacy as social practice: a study of 
pregnant women's information practices.  

 
 Author Uta Papen 

 107 Title Texty, a visualization tool to aid selection of texts from search outputs  

 
 

Author Jaume Nualart and Mario Pérez-Montoro 
 

108 Title Evaluating the performance of information retrieval systems using test 
collections 

 
 Author Paul Clough and Mark Sanderson 

 
   

 
  

Information Technology and Libraries 

 
  Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013 

 109 Title Animated Subject Maps for Book Collections  
 

 
Author Tim Donahue   

110 Title 
First Aid Training for Those on the Front Lines: Digital Preservation Needs 
Survey Results 2012  

 

 Author Jody L. DeRidder   
111 Title Assessing the Treatment of Patron Privacy in Library 2.0 Literature   

 
Author Michael Zimmer   

112 Title Content Management Systems: Trends in Academic Libraries  
 

 Author Ruth Sara Connell  
 

   
 

  
Interdisciplinary Journal of E-Learning and Learning Objects 

(IJELLO) 

 
  Volume 9, 2013 

 113 Title Connectivist Learning Objects and Learning Styles  

 
 

Author Esther Del Moral-Pérez, Ana Cernea, Lourdes Villalustre 
 

http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper574.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper574.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper575.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper575.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper576.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper576.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper577.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper578.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper579.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper579.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper580.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper580.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper581.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper582.html
http://informationr.net/ir/18-2/paper582.html
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/2892
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3123
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3123
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3420
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/4632
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p105-124Moral0830.pdf


8 

 

114 Title Facebook: When Education Meets Privacy  

 
 Author Steven Bruneel, Kurt De Wit, Jef C. Verhoeven, Jan Elen 

 
115 Title 

A Promising Practicum Pilot – Exploring Associate Teachers’ Access and 
Interactions with a Web-based Learning Tool  

 
 

Author Diana Petrarca 
 

   
 

  Interlending & Document Supply 

 
  

Volume 41, Issue 2, 2013  

 116 Title North American Coordinating Council on Japanese Library Resources 
 

 Author Amy R. Paulus 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Academic libraries, Delivery services, Document delivery, Globalization, 
Interlibrary loan, Japan, Resource sharing, United States of America 

 117 Title E-book lending: the challenges facing interlibrary loan 
 

 Author Joanne Percy  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Academic libraries, Circulation, E-books, E-readers, Interlibrary loan, 
Lending services, United States of America 

 
118 Title Web services in interlibrary loan transactions: the Spanish GTBib network 

 
 Author Josep-Manuel Rodríguez-Gairín 

 
 

Keyword
s  

Academic libraries, Interlibrary loan, Interoperability, ISO10160/10161, 
NCIP, Protocols, SOAP, Spain, Web services 

 119 Title Copyright clearing methods for electronic document delivery in Korea 
 

 Author Suhyeon Yoo, Hyesun Kim  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Copyright, Copyright clearing, Copyright law, Document delivery, 
Document delivery of foreign copyrighted work, Document delivery 
service, Electronic document delivery, Korea, Limitation of copyright, 
Republic of Korea 

 
120 Title 

Promoting resource sharing through consortia: a case study of Shanghai 
Library 

 
 Author Shunzhong Chen 

 
 

Keyword
s  

China, Document supply, Interlibrary loan, Library consortia, Resource 
sharing, Shanghai 

 121 Title Interlending and document supply: a review of the recent literature: 82 
 

 Author Mike McGrath 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Big deals, Copyright, E-books, Open access, Public libraries, Use data 

 
   

 
  International Journal of Digital Curation 

 
  Volume 8, Issue 1, 2013  

 
122 Title Prenormative Research into Standard Messaging Formats for Engineering 

Materials Data 
 

 Author 
Tim Austin, Chris Bullough, Dimitri Gagliardi, David Leal, Malcolm 
Loveday  

 123 Title Can Persistent Identifiers Be Cool? 
 

 
Author Barbara Bazzanella, Stefano Bortoli, Paolo Bouquet  

 124 Title Data Management and Preservation Planning for Big Science 
 

 
Author 

Juan Bicarregui, Norman Gray, Rob Henderson, Roger Jones, Simon 
Lambert, Brian Matthews  

 
125 Title 

A Digital Archives Framework for the Preservation of Cultural Artifacts 
with Technological Components 

 
 

Author Guillaume Boutard, Catherine Guastavino, James Turner  
  

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p125-148Bruneel0828.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p149-170Petrarca0838.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p149-170Petrarca0838.pdf
http://www.ijdc.net/index.php/ijdc/issue/current


9 

 

126 Title Competencies Required for Digital Curation: An Analysis of Job 
Advertisements 

 Author Jeonghyun Kim, Edward Warga, William Moen  
 127 Title The Critical Role of Institutional Services in Open Access Advocacy 
 

 
Author Tomasz Neugebauer, Annie Murray  

 128 Title Distributed Digital Preservation in the Cloud 
 

 Author David S. H. Rosenthal, Daniel L. Vargas  
 

129 Title Generation of a Skeleton Corpus of Digital Objects for the Validation and 
Evaluation of Format Identification Tools and Signatures 

 
 Author Ross Spencer  

 
130 Title 

Towards Emulation-as-a-Service: Cloud Services for Versatile Digital 
Object Access 

 
 

Author Dirk von Suchodoletz, Klaus Rechert, Isgandar Valizada  
 131 Title Trust in Digital Repositories 
 

 Author Elizabeth Yakel, Ixchel Faniel, Adam Kriesberg, Ayoung Yoon  
 

132 Title Towards Standardization: A Participatory Framework for Scientific 
Standard-Making 

 
 Author Lynn Yarmey, Karen S. Baker  

 
133 Title 

Defining What Matters When Preserving Web-Based Personal Digital 
Collections: Listening to Bloggers 

 
 

Author Ayoung Yoon  
 

134 Title 
Processes and Procedures for Data Publication: A Case Study in the 
Geosciences 

 
 

Author Sarah Callaghan, Fiona Murphy, Jonathan Tedds, Rob Allan, John Kunze, 
Rebecca Lawrence, Matthew S. Mayernik, Angus Whyte  

 
135 Title 

Developing an Approach for Data Management Education: A Report from 
the Data Information Literacy Project 

 
 

Author Jake Carlson, Lisa Johnston, Brian Westra, Mason Nichols  
 136 Title Data Intelligence Training for Library Staff 
 

 Author Madeleine de Smaele, Ellen Verbakel, Nicole Potters, Marina Noordegraaf  
 

137 Title 
Lies, Damned Lies and Research Data: Can Data Sharing Prevent Data 
Fraud? 

 
 

Author Peter Doorn, Ingrid Dillo, René van Horik  
 138 Title Linking Data and Publications: Towards a Cross-Disciplinary Approach 
 

 
Author 

Maarten Hoogerwerf, Mathias Lösch, Jochen Schirrwagen, Sarah 
Callaghan, Paolo Manghi, Katerina Iatropoulou, Dimitra Keramida, Najla 
Rettberg  

 139 Title Model Development for Scientific Data Curation Education 
 

 
Author 

Karon Kelly, Mary Marlino, Matthew S. Mayernik, Suzie Allard, Carol 
Tenopir, Carole L. Palmer, Virgil E. Varvel Jr.  

 140 Title Data Management of Confidential Data 
 

 Author 
Carl Lagoze, William C. Block, Jeremy Williams, John Abowd, Lars 
Vilhuber  

 141 Title EUDAT: A New Cross-Disciplinary Data Infrastructure for Science 
 

 
Author Damien Lecarpentier, Peter Wittenburg, Willem Elbers, Alberto Michelini, 

Riam Kanso, Peter Coveney, Rob Baxter  
 142 Title Research Data Management Education for Future Curators 
 

 
Author Mark Scott, Richard Boardman, Philippa Reed, Simon Cox  

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



10 

 

  
International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) 

 
  Volume 8, 2013  

 
143 Title 

Experiences of Disengagement – A Study of Doctoral Students in the 
Behavioral Sciences  

 
 

Author Jenna Vekkaila, Kirsi Pyhältö, Kirsti Lonka 
 

144 Title 
Issues in Doctoral Studies - Forty Years of Journal Discussion: Where 
have we been and where are we going?  

 
 

Author Michael Jones 
 

   
 

  
International Research: Journal of Library and Information 

Science 

 
  

Volume 3, Issue 1, 2013 

 
145 Title A Survey of Postgraduate Students Perception of University Library 

Resources in Selected Nigerian Universities  

 
 

Author E.B. Lateef, A.O Omotoso and K.A. Owolabi  
 146 Title  Resource Sharing in Libraries: A Vital Role of Consortia  

 
 

Author M. Muthu  
 

147 Title 
Library Usage Patterns in the National Medical Library (NML) of India: A 
Case Study 

 
 

Author Sunil Tyagi and Sunil Kumar Passi  
 148 Title Global Visibility of Indian Open Access Institutional Digital Repositories  

 
 Author 

Bijan Kumar Roy, Subal Chandra Biswas and Parthasarathi 
Mukhopadhyay  

 
149 Title Appraisal of integrated library management software in selected Nigerian 

university libraries 

 
 Author I. J. Okpe and V. E. Unegbu  

 
150 Title 

Awareness of Lecturers in South-South Federal Universities in Nigeria of 
Institutional Repositories  

 
 

Author _ 
 

151 Title 
Information Search Pattern of Engineering and Arts & Science Students in 
Web Environment: A Comparative Study  

 
 

Author K. M. Ravichandran, K.S.Sivakumaren, B. Jeyaprakash and S. 
Swaminathan  

 
152 Title 

An analysis of Research output of Library and Information Science (LIS) 
Subject in terms of Doctoral Degrees awarded (Ph.D) in India during 
2007 – 2011: Special Reference to  

 
 

Author K. Thavamani and A. Pushparaj  
 

153 Title 
Collection Development in the Abode of Bard: Visva-Bharati University 
Library Collection Development at a Glance  

 
 

Author Sabahat Nausheen and Md. Ziaur Rahman      
 154 Title Micro Characteristics e-Book Research: a Literature-based Analysis 

 
 Author Rajendra Kumbhar    

 
155 Title 

Trends in the Use of ICT in Reference Services Provision: An Exploratory 
Study of Nigerian Academic Libraries    

 
 

Author Goodluck Israel Ifijeh      
 156 Title Digital Preservation of Library Materials 

 
 Author _ 

 
157 Title Development of Indian LIS Literature: A Study of Pre 1990s and Post 

1990s Era  

 
 Author Saima Qadri and Habibur Rahman Khan    

 
158 Title 

Information Seeking Behavior of Regular Ph.D.Scholars in Gandhigram 
Rural University 

 
 

Author K. Sudha  
 

http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p061-081Vekkaila0402.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p061-081Vekkaila0402.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p083-104JonesFT129.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p083-104JonesFT129.pdf
http://irjlis.com/a-survey-of-postgraduate-students-perception-of-university-library-resources-in-selected-nigerian-universities/
http://irjlis.com/a-survey-of-postgraduate-students-perception-of-university-library-resources-in-selected-nigerian-universities/
http://irjlis.com/resource-sharing-in-libraries-a-vital-role-of-consortia/
http://irjlis.com/library-usage-patterns-in-the-national-medical-library-nml-of-india-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/library-usage-patterns-in-the-national-medical-library-nml-of-india-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/global-visibility-of-indian-open-access-institutional-digital-repositories/
http://irjlis.com/appraisal-of-integrated-library-management-software-in-selected-nigerian-university-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/appraisal-of-integrated-library-management-software-in-selected-nigerian-university-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/awareness-of-lecturers-in-south-south-federal-universities-in-nigeria-of-institutional-repositories/
http://irjlis.com/awareness-of-lecturers-in-south-south-federal-universities-in-nigeria-of-institutional-repositories/
http://irjlis.com/information-seaand-arts-science-students-in-web-parative-study/
http://irjlis.com/information-seaand-arts-science-students-in-web-parative-study/
http://irjlis.com/an-analysis-of-research-output-of-library-and-information-science-lis-subject-in-terms-of-doctoral-degrees-awarded-ph-d-in-india-during-2007-2011-special-reference-to-northeastern-regio/
http://irjlis.com/an-analysis-of-research-output-of-library-and-information-science-lis-subject-in-terms-of-doctoral-degrees-awarded-ph-d-in-india-during-2007-2011-special-reference-to-northeastern-regio/
http://irjlis.com/an-analysis-of-research-output-of-library-and-information-science-lis-subject-in-terms-of-doctoral-degrees-awarded-ph-d-in-india-during-2007-2011-special-reference-to-northeastern-regio/
http://irjlis.com/collection-development-in-the-abode-of-bard-visva-bharati-university-library-collection-development-at-a-glance/
http://irjlis.com/collection-development-in-the-abode-of-bard-visva-bharati-university-library-collection-development-at-a-glance/
http://irjlis.com/micro-characteristics-e-book-research-a-literature-based-analysis/
http://irjlis.com/trends-in-the-use-of-ict-in-reference-services-provision-an-exploratory-study-of-nigerian-academic-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/trends-in-the-use-of-ict-in-reference-services-provision-an-exploratory-study-of-nigerian-academic-libraries/
http://irjlis.com/digital-preservation-of-library-materials/
http://irjlis.com/development-of-indian-lis-literature-a-study-of-pre-1990s-and-post-1990s-era/
http://irjlis.com/development-of-indian-lis-literature-a-study-of-pre-1990s-and-post-1990s-era/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behavior-of-regular-ph-d-scholars-in-gandhigram-rural-university/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behavior-of-regular-ph-d-scholars-in-gandhigram-rural-university/


11 

 

159 Title Need for User Centric Services in Law Libraries: A study with reference to 
School of Indian Legal Thought, Mahatma Gandhi University, Kerala  

 
 Author Jasimudeen. S, Maghesh Rajan and Hima P. R.  

 
   

 
  

Internet Research 

 
  Volume 23, Issue 4, 2013 

 
160 Title 

Love Internet, Love Online Content Predicting Internet Affinity with 
Information and Social Gratifications 

 
 

Author Ji Pan, W. Wayne Fu 
 

161 Title 
Narrative Online Advertising: Identification and its Effects on Attitude 
toward a Product 

 
 

Author Russell Ching, Pingsheng Tong, Ja-Shen Chen, Hung-Yen Chen 
 

162 Title The effects of knowledge management capabilities and partnership 
attributes on the stage-based e-business diffusion 

 
 Author Hsiu-Fen Lin 

 
163 Title FACTORS INFLUENCING CONSUMERS’ PERCEPTION OF ELECTRONIC 

PAYMENT: MALAYSIA’S PERSPECTIVE 
 

 Author Wendy Ming Yen Teoh, Siong Choy Chong, Binshan Lin, Jiat Wei Chua 
 

164 Title 
Online Brand Community Response to Negative Brand Events: The Role 
of Group eWOM 

 
 

Author Aihwa Chang, Sara H. Hsieh, Timmy H. Tseng 
 

165 Title 
ANTECEDENT OF PURCHASE INTENTION: ONLINE SELLER REPUTATION, 
PRODUCT CATEGORY AND SURCHARGE 

 
 

Author Ming-Chuan Pan, Chih-Ying Kuo, Ching-Ti Pan, Wei Tu 
 

   
 

  

Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship : a quarterly 

publication of the Science and Technology Section, Association of 

College and Research Libraries 

 
  

Issue 72, 2013 

 166 Title A Model for Managing 3D Printing Services in Academic Libraries  

 
 Author Vincent F. Scalfani and Josh Sahib 

 
   

 
167 Title Data Sharing Interviews with Crop Sciences Faculty: Why They Share 

Data and How the Library Can Help  

 
 Author Sarah C. Williams 

 
  

Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship  

 
  

Volume 18, Issue 3, 2013 

 
168 Title 

Using Syllabi to Determine the Core Journal and Monographic Literature 
in Doctoral Finance Programs  

 
 

Author Don T. Johnson, Jeanne Koekkoek Stierman, John P. Stierman & Brian F. 
Clark 

 
169 Title 

 

     Using the Case Method to Introduce Information Skill Development in 
the MBA Curriculum 
 

 
 

Author Ann Cullen 

 
170 Title Reinventing the Library's Message Through the Alignment of Research 

and Instruction  

 
 Author Rahn Huber  

 
   

 
  

Journal of Documentation 

 
  

Volume 69, Issue 5, 2013 

 171 Title Sustainability of digital information services 
 

 
Author Gobinda Chowdhury 

 

http://irjlis.com/need-for-user-centric-services-in-law-libraries-a-study-with-reference-to-school-of-indian-legal-thought-mahatma-gandhi-university-kerala/
http://irjlis.com/need-for-user-centric-services-in-law-libraries-a-study-with-reference-to-school-of-indian-legal-thought-mahatma-gandhi-university-kerala/
http://www.istl.org/13-spring/refereed1.html
http://www.istl.org/13-spring/refereed2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-spring/refereed2.html
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2013.794666
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2013.794666
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Cullen%2C+A\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2013.795787
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/08963568.2013.795787
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Huber%2C+R\)


12 

 

172 Title FRBRoo Based Approach to Heterogeneous Metadata Integration 
 

 Author Ya-Ning Chen, Hao-Ren Ke 
 

173 Title 
Mapping the information-coping trajectory of young people with long 
term illness: An evidence based approach 

 
 

Author Barbara Sen, Hannah Spring 
 

174 Title An Interaction and Interface Design Framework for Video Digital Libraries 

 
 

Author Dan Albertson 
 

175 Title A Classification Scheme for Content Analyses of YouTube Video 
Comments 

 
 Author Amy Madden, Ian Ruthven, David McMenemy 

 
176 Title "Library users come to a library to find books": the structuration of the 

library as a soft information system 
 

 Author Isto Huvila 
 

177 Title 
A sign of a good book: Readers’ methods of accessing fiction in the public 
library 

 
 

Author Katariina Saarinen, Pertti Vakkari 
 

   
 

  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  

 
  

Volume 25, Issue 2, 2013  

 
178 Title IVDB … for Free! Implementing an Open-Source Digital Repository in a 

Corporate Library  

 
 Author Alicia Verno  

 
179 Title How Old is That Ebook: A Call for Standardization in Publisher-Provided 

Ebook Publication Dates  

 
 Author Julia Proctor  

 180 Title Managing Library Electronic Resources Using Google Sites  

 
 

Author Karen Jensen  

 181 Title TIPS FROM THE TRENCHES  

 
 Author Denise A. Garofalo 

 182 Title ERM IDEAS AND INNOVATIONS  

 
 

Author Lenore England, Lila (Angie) Ohler, Kari Schmidt MLS, Kelley Shipp, 
Laura Wrubel & María M. Pinkas 

 183 Title Beyond the Name Search: Genealogy and Ancestry Library Edition  

 
 Author Ashley Marie Biggs 

 184 Title State Agency Databases Project  

 
 

Author Daniel Cornwall  

 
185 Title 

Beyond 23 Things: Offering Self-Paced Training to Increase Subscription 
Electronic Resources Usage  

 
 

Author Julie Erickson & Jane Healy 
 

186 Title 
Report from the 2012 Missouri Library Association Conference, October 
3–5, 2012 

 
 Author Andrea Miller 

 187 Title Promoting an Online Language Learning Program  

 
 

Author Jingzhen Xie 

 188 Title Set Up A Computer Station for your Electronic Resources  

 
 Author Jingzhen Xie 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wacq20?open=25#vol_25
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785286
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785286
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Verno%2C+A\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785288
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785288
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Proctor%2C+J\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785289
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Jensen%2C+K\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785290
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Garofalo%2C+D+A\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785297
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785298
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Biggs%2C+A+M\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785299
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Cornwall%2C+D\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785300
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785300
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785302
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785302
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Miller%2C+A\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785303
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Xie%2C+J\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.785304
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Xie%2C+J\)


13 

 

  
Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

 
  Volume 26, Issue 4, 2013 

 189 Title SOA implementation critical success factors in healthcare 
 

 
Author Konstantinos Koumaditis, Marinos Themistocleous, Paulo Rupino Da 

Cunha  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Critical success factors, Health care, Healthcare information systems, 
Service oriented architecture 

 190 Title Using enterprise systems to realize digital business strategies 
 

 
Author Sanjay Mathrani, Anuradha Mathrani, Dennis Viehland  

 

 
Keyword
s  

Business enterprise, Business intelligence, Digital business strategy, 
Enterprise resource planning, Enterprise system, Knowledge 
management, Organizational change, Strategic benefits, 
Transformational model 

 
191 Title 

The mediating role of information technology in the decision-making 
context 

 
 

Author Sabrina Boulesnane, Laïd Bouzidi 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Collective intelligence, Decision making, Information technology, 
Innovation, Knowledge management 

 
192 Title 

Information support technologies of integrated production planning and 
control for OEM driven networked manufacturing: Framework, 
technologies and case 

 
 Author Zhixiang Chen, Li Li  

 

 
Keyword
s  

Case, Coordination mechanism, Information technology, Integration, 
Networked manufacturing, OEM, Operations management, Production 
planning and control, Supply chain, Theoretical model 

 
193 Title 

Determinant factors of information communication technology (ICT) 
adoption by government-owned universities in Nigeria: A qualitative 
approach 

 
 

Author Sunday C. Eze, Hart O. Awa, Joseph C. Okoye, Bartholomew C. 
Emecheta, Rosemary O. Anazodo) 

 
 

Keyword
s  

Adoption, Government, ICT, Universities 

 194 Title The shopping experience of older supermarket consumers 
 

 Author Yuanyuan Yin, Eujin Pei, Ashok Ranchhod 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Consumers, Design, Elderly consumers, Elderly people, Ethnographic 
method, IT, Older consumers, Shopping experience, Supermarkets 

 195 Title Management of the master data lifecycle: a framework for analysis 
 

 Author Martin Hubert Ofner, Kevin Straub, Boris Otto, Hubert Oesterle  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Business improvement, Data management, Data quality, Design science 
research, Master data lifecycle, Master data management, Reference 
model 

 
   

 
  Journal of Information Literacy 

 
  

Vol 7, Issue 1, 2013 

 196 Title An information literacy spring: new approaches and projects 
 

 Author Jane Secker  
 

197 Title 
Information literacy and embedded librarianship in an online graduate 
programme  

 

 
Author Swapna Kumar, Mary E Edwards   

198 Title Information literacy as a facilitator of ethical practice in the professions  
 

 Author Marc Forster   
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V7-I1-2013-1
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V7-I1-2013-1
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V7-I1-2013-2


14 

 

 
199 

 
Title 

 
Developing an evidence-based practice healthcare lens for the SCONUL 
Seven Pillars of Information Literacy model 

 
Author Michelle Dalton   

200 Title 
Information literacy in the programmatic university accreditation 
standards of select professions in Canada, the United States, the United 
Kingdom, and Australia 

 

 
Author Cara Bradley   

201 Title Reinventing classroom space to re-energise information literacy 
instruction  

 

 
Author Suzanne Julian   

202 Title Welsh Information Literacy Project: Phase III update  

 
Author Síona Murray   

203 Title A multilingual information literacy resources tool  

 
Author Forest Woody Horton   

204 Title RIDLs: a collaborative approach to information literacy  

 
Author Stéphane Goldstein   

205 Title 
Delivering information literacy support internationally: a report of a visit 
to the University of Nottingham's overseas campuses 

 

 
Author Jenny Coombs   

206 Title Student award winners conference report: LILAC 2013  

 Author Darren Flynn, Roisin Cassidy   
207 Title Report from the LOEX 2013 conference, Nashville  

 
Author Cathie Jackson  

 
   

 
  

Journal of Information, Information Technology, and 

Organizations 

 
  

Volume 8, 2013 

 208 Title ADOPTION PATTERNS OF A MOBILE JURIDICAL KNOWLEDGE BASE  

 
 Author Ruti Gafni & Nitza Geri 

 
   

 
  

Journal of Intellectual Capital 

 
  

Volume 14, Issue 3, 2013 

 
209 Title 

Intellectual capital assessment practices: overview and managerial 
implications 

 
 

Author Antonio Lerro, Giovanni Schiuma  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Assessment, Assessment strategy, Decision making, Intellectual capital, 
Value communication, Value management 

 
210 Title 

Awareness of your own intangible assets: A hypothesis of overlapping 
between ICS and CSRS processes 

 
 

Author Paola Demartini, Paola Paoloni 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Action research, CSR, Intangible assets, Intellectual capital reporting, 
Path model, Social responsibility 

 
211 Title Colouring the numbers – on the role of intellectual capital in financial 

reporting 
 

 Author Johan Graaf 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Conference call, Disclosure, Earnings, Earnings announcement, Framing, 
Information disclosure, Intellectual capital, Performativity 

 
212 Title 

Measuring and reporting intellectual capital: Lessons learnt from some 
interventionist research projects 

 
 

Author Maria Serena Chiucchi 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Case studies, Intellectual capital, Intellectual capital measurement and 
reporting sys, Interventionist research, Multiple case study research, 
Organizations 

 

http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V7-I1-2013-3
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/PRA-V7-I1-2013-3
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V7-I1-2013-1
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V7-I1-2013-1
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V7-I1-2013-1
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V7-I1-2013-2
http://ojs.lboro.ac.uk/ojs/index.php/JIL/article/view/LLC-V7-I1-2013-2
http://www.iiakm.org/jiito/articles/Volume_8/JIITOv8p025-039Gafni-Geri.pdf


15 

 

213 Title Italian state university contemporary performance plans: an intellectual 
capital focus? 

 
 Author Benedetta Siboni, Maria Teresa Nardo, Daniela Sangiorgi 

 
 

Keyword
s  

Content analysis, Intellectual capital, Italy, Performance plan, 
Universities 

 
214 Title 

Dealing with knowledge in the Italian public universities: The role of 
performance management systems 

 
 

Author Vincenza Esposito, Ernesto De Nito, Mario Pezzillo Iacono, Lucia Silvestri  

 
 

Keyword
s  

Italy, Knowledge, Knowledge management, Performance management, 
Performance management systems, Public universities, Universities 

 215 Title A political economy of intangibles reporting: the case of Japan 
 

 
Author Laura Girella, Stefano Zambon 

 
 

Keyword
s  

IC/intangibles reporting, Intangible assets, Japan, Political economy, 
Public policy 

 
   

 
  

Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic 

Reserve 

 
  Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013 

 216 Title Textbooks and Interlibrary Loan  

 
 

Author Gemma Blackburn & Robyn Tiemeyer 
 

217 Title 
Resources—Anytime, Anywhere: Branding Library Services, A Case Study 
of Texas Tech's Document Delivery Department  

 
 

Author Ryan Litsey & Kaley Daniel 
 

218 Title Digitization of Journal Collections in Libraries: A Case Study of Kenneth 
Dike Library, University of Ibadan, Nigeria  

 
 Author Titilayo Comfort Ilesanmi  

 
   

 
  

Journal of Knowledge Management 

 
  Volume 17 issue 4 - Current Issue 

 219 Title Knowledge, learning, and innovation: research and perspectives 
 

 
Author Karim Moustaghfir, Giovanni Schiuma  

 
 

Keyword
s  

Innovation, Knowledge management, Learning organizations, 
Organizational capabilities and competences 

 
220 Title 

The intriguing art of knowledge management and its relation to learning 
organizations 

 
 

Author Silva Karkoulian, Leila Canaan Messarra, Richard McCarthy  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Knowledge acquisition, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, 
Knowledge utilization, Learning organizations 

 
221 Title Promoting professionals' innovative behaviour through knowledge 

sharing: the moderating role of social capital 
 

 Author Matteo Mura, Emanuele Lettieri, Giovanni Radaelli, Nicola Spiller 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Health care, Hospice and palliative care organizations, Innovation, 
Innovative behaviour, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, 
Social capital 

 222 Title Analysing the impacts of ICT on knowledge work productivity 
 

 Author Miikka Palvalin, Antti Lönnqvist, Maiju Vuolle  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Communication technologies, Europe, ICT, Knowledge management, 
Knowledge work, Measurement, Productivity, Service 

 223 Title Different practices for open innovation: a context-based approach 
 

 Author Nicola Bellantuono, Pierpaolo Pontrandolfo, Barbara Scozzi  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Innovation, Innovation context, Knowledge supply, Open innovation, 
Open innovation practices, Organizations 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.769040
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.785462
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.785462
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.794185
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.794185
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Ilesanmi%2C+T+C\)


16 

 

224 Title Knowledge strategies for environmental innovations: the case of Italian 
manufacturing firms 

 
 Author Valentina De Marchi, Roberto Grandinetti  

 
 

Keyword
s  

Cooperation, Environmental innovation, Italy, Knowledge strategies, 
Research and development, Sustainability, Sustainable development 

 225 Title Exploring the requirements of regional knowledge-based management 
 

 Author Henna Salonius, Jonna Käpylä  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Extended SECI model, Finland, Intellectual capital, Interview study, 
Knowledge creation, Knowledge management, Knowledge-based 
management, Regional development 

 
226 Title 

Roles-purpose-and-culture misalignments: a setback to bottom-up SME 
clusters 

 
 

Author Blanca Martins, Francesc Solé  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Bottom-up clusters, Cluster analysis, Intellectual capital flows, Partners' 
roles, Small to medium-sized enterprises, Spain, Value creation 

 
227 Title Knowledge transfer in vertical relationship: the case study of Val d'Agri 

oil district 
 

 Author Giovanna Testa  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Hub-and-spoke district, Italy, Knowledge management, Knowledge 
sharing, Knowledge transfer, Oil district, Oil industry 

 
   

 
  Liber Quarterly : The Journal of European Research Libraries 

 
  

Vol 23, Issue 1, 2013 

 
228 Title Institutional Repositories and Open Access Initiatives in Bangladesh: A 

New Paradigm of Scholarly Communication  

 

 Author Md. Anwarul Islam, Rowshon Akter   

229 Title 
Dealing with maps: the identification of intellectual responsibilities and 
the application of relator codes  

 

 Author Sandra Domingues   

230 Title 
Data Management in Scholarly Journals and Possible Roles for Libraries – 
Some Insights from EDaWaX  

 

 
Author Sven Vlaeminck  

 
   

 
  Library and Information Research  

 
  

Vol 37, Issue 114, 2013 

 231 Title Information Literacy and Lifelong Learning 
 

 Author John Crawford  
 

232 Title 
The learning continuum: economical best practices for implementing and 
achieving a community’s information literacy goals 

 

 
Author Shiva Darbandi, Carolyn Waite, Rose Medlock   

233 Title Welsh Information Literacy Project  
 

 Author Andrew Eynon   
234 Title Dundee College’s Literacy Information Skills Project   

 
Author Abigail Gourlay Mawhirt   

235 Title IT learning sessions at Leeds Library and Information Service  
 

 Author Jason Tutin   
236 Title BILI: Building Information Literacy in Ireland   

 
Author Amy Connolly, Lorraine Curran, Áine Lynch, Sile O’Shea   

237 Title 
Information literacy in adult returners to Higher Education: student 
experiences in a university pre-entry course in a UK university  

 

 
Author Tony Anderson, Bill Johnston, Alexandra McDonald   

    

http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114593
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114593
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114594
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114594
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114595
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114595
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/559
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/559
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/558
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/564
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/563
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/565
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/546
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/546


17 

 

238 Title What information competencies matter in today’s workplace? 

 Author Alison J. Head, Michele Van Hoeck, Jordan Eschler, Sean Fullerton   
239 Title iKnow: Information skills in the 21st Century workplace  

 

 
Author Katharine Reedy, Elizabeth Mallett, Natasha Soma  

 
   

 
  Library Hi Tech 

 
  Volume 31, Issue 3, 2013  

 
240 Title Cost and benefit of quality control visual checks in large-scale digitization 

of archival manuscripts 
 

 Author Joyce Chapman, Samantha Leonard 
 

241 Title 
Doing Qualitative Research in Chinese Contexts: Lessons Learned from 
Conducting Interviews in a Chinese Healthcare Environment 

 
 

Author Lihong Zhou, Miguel Baptista Nunes 
 

242 Title 
A comparison between select open source and proprietary integrated 
library systems 

 
 

Author Joseph Pruett, Namjoo Choi 
 243 Title Marketing via Social Media: A Case Study 
 

 Author Lili Luo, Yuan Wang, Lifeng Han 
 244 Title Global Village - Mobile Access to Library Resources 
 

 
Author Jingru Hoivik 

 245 Title Library mobile applications in universities libraries 
 

 Author Chiao-Chen Chang 
 

246 Title 
An investigation into the viability of LibraryThing for promotional and 
user engagement purposes in libraries 

 
 

Author Anna Richards, Barbara Sen 
 247 Title Publishing Legacy Data as Linked Data: A State of the Art Survey 
 

 
Author 

UJJAL MARJIT, Kumar Sharma, Arup Sarkar, madaiah krishnamurthy 
krishnamurthy 

 248 Title AUTHORIS: a tool for authority control in the Semantic Web 
 

 Author 
Amed Leiva-Mederos, Jose A. Senso, Sandor Dominguez-Velasco, Pedro 
Hipola 

 
249 Title All about information – balancing ICT, IRS, users and making a difference 

 
 Author Ina Fourie 

 
   

 
  

Library Hi Tech News 

 
  

Volume 30, Issue 4, 2013 

 250 Title Crowdsourcing: divide the work and share the success 
 

 Author Constance J. Britton, Allison V. Level, Melanie A. Gardner  
 

 
Keyword
s  

AgNIC, Agricultural information, Crowdsourcing, Information, Information 
exchange, OAI harvesting 

 251 Title Open access practices in India 
 

 Author Surendra Kumar Sahu, Satish Kumar Arya 
 

 
Keyword
s  

India, Institutional repository, Journals, Open access, Open access 
initiatives, Open access journals, Self-archive 

 
252 Title 

Designing a prototype virtual learning environment for library and 
information science students 

 
 

Author Shalini R. Lihitkar  
 

 
Keyword
s  

E-learning, Learning, Learning object repository, Online learning, Open 
courseware, Virtual learning, Virtual learning environment 

 

  

 
 
 

 

http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/557
http://www.lirgjournal.org.uk/lir/ojs/index.php/lir/article/view/521


18 

 

  
Library Hi Tech News 

 
  Volume 30, Issue 5, 2013 

 253 Title Spring 2013 Mid-Atlantic Regional Archives Conference 
 

 
Author Annamarie C. Klose 

 
 

Keyword
s  

Archives, Conferences, Media, Technology 

 
254 Title 

Tablet adoption and implementation in academic libraries: a qualitative 
analysis of librarians' discourse on blogging platforms 

 
 

Author Mark-Shane E. Scale  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Academic librarians, Academic libraries, Adoption, Blogging, Blogs, 
Communication, Diffusion, Implementation, Innovation, Librarians, 
Portable digital assistants, Tablets, Twitter 

 
255 Title Web 2.0 tools usage: a comparative study of librarians in university 

libraries in Nigeria and South Africa 
 

 
Author Emmanuel E. Baro, Ebiere Joyce Ebiagbe, Vera Zaccheaus Godfrey  

 
 

Keyword
s  

Developing countries, Librarians, Nigeria, South Africa, University 
libraries, Web 2.0, Web 2.0 tools 

 256 Title RFID in libraries: a case study on implementation 
 

 Author Shamshul Bahri, Amir Ibrahim  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Case study research, Emerging information technology, Implementation 
process, Information technology, Interviews, Libraries, Process model, 
Process planning, Qualitative research method, Radio frequency 
identification, United Kingdom 

 
   

 
  

Library Management 

 
  Volume 34, Issue 6-7, 2013  

 
257 Title 

An Analysis of Library Customer Loyalty: The Role of Service Quality and 
Customer Satisfaction, a Case Study in Indonesia 

 
 

Author I Gede Mahatma Yuda Bakti, Sik Sumaedi 
 

258 Title 
Division of Labor and Coordination, Intra-organizational Career and 
Salary Fairness: Study in Estonian University Libraries 

 
 

Author Kate-Riin Kont, Signe Jantson 
 259 Title Using FourSquare. Check-ins are not just for books! 
 

 Author Aaron Chee Hsien Tay, Georgiana Glass, Shu Wen Chew 
 

260 Title 
Establishing a culture of research practice in an academic library: an 
Australian case study 

 
 

Author Liz Walkley Hall, Ian McBain, Helen Culshaw 
 

261 Title 
Emotional intelligent leadership: Findings from a study of public library 
branch managers in Northern Ireland 

 
 

Author Anthony McKeown, Jessica Bates 
 262 Title Resource Leveling for a Mass Digitization Project 
 

 Author Barbara S Petersohn, Traci Drummond, Kelly Pepper, Melanie Maxwell 
 

263 Title 
Planning library spaces and services for Millennials: an evidence-based 
approach 

 
 

Author EunYoung Yoo-Lee, Tae Heon Lee, LaTesha Velez 
 264 Title What keeps CARL Directors awake at night? 
 

 Author Jane Lamothe 
 

265 Title Library Employees’ Attitudes Towards the Measurement and Appraisal of 
Their Work Performance: Study in Estonian University Libraries 

 
 Author Kate-Riin Kont, Signe Jantson 

 
266 Title 

Grey Literature: Format Agnostic Yet Gaining Recognition in Library 
Collections 

 
 

Author Julia M. Gelfand, Anthony Lin 
 



19 

 

   
 

  Library Review 

 
  Volume 62, Issue 4-5, 2013  

 267 Title Open access in the Czech Republic: an overview 
 

 
Author Ondrej Fabián 

 
 

Keyword
s  

Czech Republic, Institutional repositories, Open access, Open access 
journals, Open repositories 

 
268 Title Philosophy of escapism in the open access world: studying author pay 

model 
 

 Author Tariq Ahmad Shah, Sumeer Gul  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Article processing charges, Author pay model-Open access, Authorship, 
Fees, Hybrid journals, Journal publishers, Open access, Open access 
publishing 

 
269 Title 

Motivating and discouraging factors for Wikipedians: the case study of 
Persian Wikipedia 

 
 

Author Saeid Asadi, Shadi Ghafghazi, Hamid R. Jamali  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Farsi, Internet, Iran, Motivation (psychology), Persian Wikipedia, Social 
collaboration, Social networks, Web sites, Wikipedians 

 
270 Title 

Licensing and negotiations for commercial e-resources in African 
libraries: Perils and promises for libraries in Malawi 

 
 

Author Patrick Mapulanga  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Digital libraries, E-resources, Institutional repositories, Library consortia, 
Licensing, Malawi, Negotiations 

 
271 Title Agricultural information sources used for climate change adaptation in 

Tanzania 
 

 Author Nicholaus Mwalukasa  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Agriculture, Climate change, Climate change adaptation, Farmers, 
Information media, Information services, Semi arid, Source of 
information, Tanzania 

 272 Title Exploring LIS academics' responses to knowledge management 
 

 Author Md. Roknuzzaman, Katsuhiro Umemoto 
 

 
Keyword
s  

Academic staff, Information science, Knowledge economy, Knowledge 
management, Library and information science, LIS academics, LIS 
schools 

 273 Title The use of marketing concepts in library services: a literature review 
 

 
Author Emmanouel Garoufallou, Rania Siatri, Georgia Zafeiriou, Ekaterini 

Balampanidou  
 

 
Keyword
s  

7Ps, Information services, Libraries, Library 2.0, Library and information 
services, Library management, Library marketing concepts, Library 
services, Marketing mix, Social media, Strategic library marketing, Web 
2.0 

 
274 Title 

Managerial competencies for information professionals: an international 
perspective 

 
 

Author Yvonne de Grandbois  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Business studies, Communication, Competences, Curricula, Information 
studies, International information services, Knowledge sharing, 
Management competencies, Management education, Management skills 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



20 

 

  
LIBRES Research Electronic Journal  

 
  

Libres: Library and Information Science Research Electronic 

Journal 

 
  

Volume 23, Issue 1 

 275 Title Insights and Practical Tips on Practicing Mindful Librarianship to Manage Stress  

 Author Kristen Mastel and Genevieve Innes 
 

   
 

  
Music Reference Services Quarterly  

 
  

 Volume 16, Issue 2, 2013  

 
276 Title 

Seizing the Initiative: Zinfonia and the Digitization of Classical Music 
Publishing 

 
 

Author Mark Carroll & James Koehne 
 

277 Title What Do Patrons Really Do in Music Libraries? An Ethnographic Approach 
to Improving Library Services  

 
 

Author David W. Hursh & Christine B. Avenarius 
 

   
 

  
New Review of Information Networking  

 
  Volume 18, Issue 1, 2013  

 
278 Title 

PDF to PDF/A: Evaluation of Converter Software for Implementation in 
Digital Repository Workflow  

 
 

Author Jamin Koo & Carol C. H. Chou 
 279 Title Preserving Europe's Digital Cultural Heritage: A Legal Perspective  

 
 Author David Anderson  

 280 Title Collaboration: The Strategic Core of 21 Century Library Strategies  

 
 

Author Stephen Abram & Jamal Cromity 
 

   
 

  OCLC Systems & Services 

 
  

Volume 29, Issue 3, 2013  

 
281 Title Can’t We All Just Get Along? Tension Mounts between Publishers and 

Librarians 
 

 Author Norm Medeiros 
 282 Title Fitting In 
 

 
Author Robert Fox 

 
283 Title 

Selected practices and tools for better accessibility in digital library 
projects 

 
 

Author Frank Cervone 
 284 Title Measuring the International Usage of U.S. Institutional Repositories 
 

 Author Lauren Fralinger, Jonathan Bull 
 

285 Title 
Finding the Tool that fits best: Cloud based Task Management for 
Electronic Resources 

 
 

Author Clara A Ruttenberg 
 286 Title Library Instruction in a Cloud: Perspectives from the Trenches. 
 

 Author Regina Koury, Spencer J Jardine 
 

287 Title Awareness and Use of Web 2.0 Tools by Librarians in University Libraries 
in Nigeria 

 
 Author Ebikabowei Emmanuel Baro, Evelyn Omoluabi Idiodi, Vera Z. Godfrey 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://libres.curtin.edu.au/
http://libres.curtin.edu.au/libres23n1/Ess_Op_Stress%20_Mindfulness_Innes_final.pdf
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wmus20?open=16#vol_16
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2013.784553
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2013.784553
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2013.787522
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2013.787522
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/rinn20?open=18#vol_18
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2013.771989
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2013.771989
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2013.775836
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Anderson%2C+D\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2013.785309


21 

 

  
Online Information Review 

 
  Volume 37, Issue 3, 2013 

 
288 Title 

Photograph and model use within an online auction page for influencing 
buyer's bidding behavior 

 
 

Author Shao-Kang Lo, Yu-Ping Chiu, Ai-Yun Hsieh  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Bidding amount, Bidding intention, Consumer behaviour, Design, 
Internet, Online auction, Photographs, Physical attractiveness, Websites 

 289 Title Deception in video games: examining varieties of griefing 
 

 Author Victoria L. Rubin, Sarah C. Camm  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Computer games, Content analysis, Cyber-bulling, Deception and 
deceptive strategies, Griefing, Harassment, Human-to-human verbal 
interaction, Individual behaviour, Lying, Negative attitudes, Video games, 
Video gaming 

 290 Title Are e-readers suitable tools for scholarly work? Results from a user test 
 

 
Author Siegfried Schomisch, Maria Zens, Philipp Mayr  

 
 

Keyword
s  

Adoption of technology, Digital documents, E-books, E-readers, Reading 
techniques, Scholarly text work, Usability, User satisfaction 

 
291 Title 

Online newspapers and ad banners: an eye tracking study on the effects 
of congruity 

 
 

Author Marco Porta, Alice Ravarelli, Francesco Spaghi  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Ad banners, Advertisements, Advertising effectiveness, Congruity, Eye 
tracking, Internet, Newspapers, Online newspapers, Web sites 

 
292 Title Adoption of e-government services: an empirical study of the online tax 

filing system in Taiwan 
 

 Author Shih-wu Liang, Hsi-peng Lu  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Citizen participation, Contingency theory, Diffusion of innovations, E-
government, Online tax filing system, Social cognitive theory, Taiwan, 
Taxation 

 
293 Title Analysis of the determinants of consumers' m-commerce usage activities 

 
 

Author Felix T.S. Chan, Alain Yee-Loong Chong  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Demographic profiles, Electronic commerce, Extrinsic motivation, 
Intrinsic motivation, Malaysia, Mobile commerce, Mobile communication 
systems, Security, Usage, Usage activities 

 294 Title “Gone too soon”: did Twitter grieve for Michael Jackson? 
 

 
Author Chei Sian Lee, Dion Hoe-Lian Goh 

 
 

Keyword
s  

Blogs, Celebrities, Content analysis, Death, Grieving, Michael Jackson, 
Microblogs, Social networking sites, Social support, Twitter 

 
   

 
  

Online Information Review 

 
  Volume 37, Issue 4, 2013 

 
295 Title 

Who pays the ferryman? Will Wikipedia as a "democratic process" 
survive, or cross the Styx? 

 
 

Author Gary Gorman 
 

296 Title 
The social and objective value of information in virtual investment 
communities 

 
 

Author Rong-An Shang, Yu-Chen Chen, Chun-Ju Chen 
 

297 Title Corporate financial communication and the internet: manipulating 
investor audiences? 

 
 Author Encarna Guillamón-Saorín, Francisco J. Martínez-López 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 



22 

 

298 Title The effects of choice of database and data retrieval methods on research 
performance evaluations of Asian universities 

 
Author 

Teerasak Markpin, Nongyao Premkamolnetr, Santi Ittiritmeechai, Chatree 
Wongkaew, Wutthisit Yochai, Preeyanuch Ratchatahirun, Janjit 
Lamchaturapatr, Kwannate Sombatsompop, worsak Kanok-Nukulchai, 
Inn Beng Lee, Narongrit Sombatsompop] 

 299 Title Overlapping factors in search engine optimization and web accessibility 
 

 
Author Lourdes Moreno, Paloma Martínez 

 300 Title A task-focused literature recommender system for digital libraries 
 

 Author Wan-Shiou Yang, Yi-Ron Lin 
 301 Title Network analysis of user generated content quality in Wikipedia 
 

 
Author Myshkin Ingawale, Amitava Dutta, Rahul Roy, Priya Seetharaman 

 302 Title A motivational model of blog usage 
 

 Author Chechen Liao, Pui-Lai To, Chuang-Chun Liu 
 

303 Title 
An analysis of users’ behaviour patterns in the organisation of 
information: a case study of CiteULike 

 
 

Author Ya-Ning Chen, Hao-Ren Ke 
 

304 Title 
Citizen 2.0: Public and Governmental Interaction through Web 2.0 
Technologies 

 
 

Author Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam 
 305 Title Collaborative Learning 2.0: Open Educational Resources 
 

 Author David Mason 
 

306 Title 
Dancing with Digital Natives: Staying in Step with the Generation That’s 
Transforming the Way Business Is Done 

 
 

Author Ina Fourie 
 307 Title E-portfolios and Global Diffusion: Solutions for Collaborative Education 
 

 Author Anabela Mesquita 
 308 Title Google and the Culture of Search 
 

 
Author David Stuart 

 
309 Title 

Multidimensional Journal Evaluation: Analyzing Scientific Periodicals 
beyond the Impact Factor 

 
 

Author Peter Jacso 
 

310 Title Narrating Objects, Collecting Stories: Essays in Honour of Professor 
Susan M. Pearce 

 
 Author Ulrike Spree 

 
311 Title Personal Knowledge Capital: The Inner and Outer Path of Knowledge 

Creation in a Web World 
 

 Author Anabela Mesquita 
 312 Title Powering Search: The Role of Thesauri in New Information Environments 
 

 
Author Madely du Preez 

 313 Title Privacy: Defending an Illusion 
 

 Author Ina Fourie 
 

   
 

  
Program: electronic library and information systems 

 
  

Volume 47, Issue 3, 2013  

 
314 Title 

The status of information technology in Iranian hospital libraries: A 
comparative study of library managers' attitude 

 
 

Author Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam, Maryam Sedehi, Mozhdeh Dehghani, Leila 
Nemati-Anaraki, Elaheh Hasanzadeh-Dizaji 

 315 Title Adding Value to Scholarly Journals through A Citation Indexing System 
 

 Author A.N. Zainab, A. Abrizah, R.G. Raj 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 



23 

 

316 Title A survey on the exchange of linguistic resources: Publishing linguistic 
linked open data on the Web 

 Author Leonardo Lezcano, Salvador Sanchez, Antonio J. Roa-Valverde 
 

317 Title Supporting the Research Process through Expanded Library Data 
Services 

 
 Author Minglu Wang 

 
318 Title 

Integrated access to cultural heritage information pieces in Iran over 
Imam Reza's 4th Zarih(Burial Chamber) as a sample 

 
 

Author Maliheh Farrokhnia, Mitra Zarei 
 

319 Title 
An Integrated Model for Effective Knowledge Management in Chinese 
Organizations 

 
 

Author Xiaomi An, Hepu Deng, Yiwen Wang, Lemen Chao 
 

   
 

  Public Library Quarterly  

 
  Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013  

 320 Title Rainy Day Statistics: U.S. Public Libraries and the Great Recession  

 
 

Author Ray Lyons  

 321 Title Free to Learn: Helping Ex-Offenders with Reentry 

 
 Author Jen Morris 

 
322 Title Impact of the Public Library District Model on Local Funding of Public 

Libraries in New York State  

 
 Author Mara Elliott 

 323 Title Free Public Libraries Charging for Survival  

 
 

Author Otis D. Alexander  

 
324 Title Volunteer Utilization Report Prepared for Future of the Library Task Force 

of the Charlotte Mecklenburg Library, 2010  

 
 Author Karen Beach  

 
   

 
  

Records Management Journal 

 
  Volume 23, issue 2, 2013  

 
325 Title 

Factors Impacting Information Governance in the Mobile Device Dual-use 
Context 

 
 

Author Mario Silic, Andrea Back 
 

326 Title 
Issues with contact centres – as a new interface between public 
organisations and citizens 

 
 

Author Maria Kallberg 
 327 Title A strategic approach to making sense of the wicked problem of ERM 
 

 Author Julie McLeod, Sue Childs 
 

328 Title 
Practical Digital Preservation: a how-to guide for organizations of any 
size 

 
 

Author Bridget H Sisk 
 

   
 

  The Reference Librarian  

 
  

Volume 54, Issue 3, 2013  

 
329 Title Free Prize Inside! Embedded Librarianship and Faculty Collaboration at a 

Small-Sized Private University  

 
 Author Amanda Bezet  

 330 Title Copyrights and Fair Use in For-Profit Academic Libraries 

 
 

Author Ashley Krenelka Chase  

 
331 Title 

A Virtual, Globally Dispersed Twenty-First Century Academic Library 
System  

 
 

Author Ray Uzwyshyn, Aida Marissa Smith, Priscilla Coulter, Christy Stevens & 
Susan Hyland 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wplq20?open=32#vol_32
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.788899
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Lyons%2C+R\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.788936
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Morris%2C+J\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.788940
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.788940
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Elliott%2C+M\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.760384
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Alexander%2C+O+D\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.788960
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.788960
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Beach%2C+K\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wref20?open=54#vol_54
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.770351
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.770351
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Bezet%2C+A\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.779545
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Krenelka+Chase%2C+A\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.780516
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.780516


24 

 

332 Title Increasing Library Access and Enhancing Reference Support through a 
Shared Services Model  

 
 Author Indu Aggarwal & Michelle Powers 

 333 Title Using LibraryH3lp to Form a Collaborative Reference Service  

 
 

Author Andrea Cohn, Rebecca Johnson & Erin Milanese 
 334 Title Proprietary Reference: Do Students Use Library Help?  

 
 Author Madeline Wagner  

 
   

 
  

Science & Technology Libraries  

 
  Volume 32, Issue 2, 2013  

 
335 Title 

Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: Recent Top Award-Winning 
Geoscientists 

 
 

Author Rusty Kimball  

 
336 Title 

Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Best Botany and Plant Science 
Books 2008–2012  

 
 

Author Lori Bronars  

 337 Title Creating an Outreach Program for Postdoctoral Scholars  

 
 Author Jill Barr-Walker  

 338 Title Getting to the Core of Geology LibGuides  

 
 

Author Kate Dougherty  

 
339 Title Librarians as Part of Cross-Disciplinary, Multi-institutional Team Projects: 

Experiences from the VIVO Collaboration  

 
 

Author 
Rolando García-Milian, Hannah F. Norton, Beth Auten, Valrie I. Davis, 
Kristi L. Holmes, Margeaux Johnson & Michele R. Tennant 

 
340 Title Discovering Library User Attitudes through the Public Understanding of 

Science Survey  

 
 Author John Meier & Stephen Woods 

 341 Title Value of Earth Science Monographs for Instruction and Research  

 
 

Author John H. Sandy 

 
342 Title 

Using a Bibliographic Study to Identify Faculty Candidates for Data 
Services  

 
 

Author Sarah C. Williams 

 
   

 
  Scientometrics  

 
  Volume 95, Issue 3, 2013 

 
343 Title Evolutionary paths of change of emerging nanotechnological innovation 

systems: the case of ZnO nanostructures  

 
 Author Alfonso Ávila-Robinson, Kumiko Miyazaki 

 344 Title Citation gamesmanship: testing for evidence of ego bias in peer review  

 
 

Author Cassidy R. Sugimoto, Blaise Cronin 
 345 Title Proposal for a multilevel university cybermetric analysis model  

 
 Author Enrique Orduña-Malea, José-Antonio Ontalba-Ruipérez 

 
346 Title 

International scientific collaboration of China: collaborating countries, 
institutions and individuals  

 
 

Author Xianwen Wang, Shenmeng Xu, Zhi Wang, Lian Peng, Chuanli Wang 
 

347 Title 
A scientometrics law about co-authors and their ranking: the co-author 
core  

 
 

Author M. Ausloos  

 
348 Title An empirical investigation of the influence of collaboration in Finance on 

article impact  

 
 Author Necmi K. Avkiran  

  
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.774864
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.774864
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.779548
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2013.770349
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Wagner%2C+M\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wstl20?open=32#vol_32
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.789418
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.789418
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Kimball%2C+R\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.789419
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.789419
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Bronars%2C+L\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.789417
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Barr%5C-Walker%2C+J\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.777233
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Dougherty%2C+K\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.791183
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.791183
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.797240
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.797240
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.777266
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Sandy%2C+J+H\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.774622
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.774622
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Williams%2C+S+C\)
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0939-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0939-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0845-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0868-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0877-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0877-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0936-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0936-x
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22M.+Ausloos%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0892-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0892-5
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Necmi+K.+Avkiran%22


25 

 

349 Title Creative accomplishments in science: definition, theoretical 
considerations, examples from science history, and bibliometric findings  

 Author Thomas Heinze 

 
350 Title Evolution of the publications in clinical neurology: scientific impact of 

different countries during the 2000–2009 period  

 
 Author Jesus Iñigo, Jose-Alberto Palma, Jorge Iriarte, Elena Urrestarazu 

 351 Title The automatic normalisation challenge: detailed addresses identification  

 
 

Author Fernanda Morillo, Ignacio Santabárbara, Javier Aparicio 
 352 Title Progress in global parallel computing research: a bibliometric approach  

 
 Author Zhongqiu Liu, Yaolin Liu, Yangjie Guo, Hua Wang 

 353 Title An analysis on communication theory and discipline  

 
 

Author Chung Joo Chung, George A. Barnett, Kitae Kim, Derek Lackaff 
 354 Title Quality of research: which underlying values?  

 
 Author Judith Czellar, Jacques Lanarès 

 355 Title Citation success over time: theory or empirics?  

 
 

Author David W. Johnston, Marco Piatti, Benno Torgler 
 

356 Title The changing dynamics in citation index publication position China in a 
race with the USA for global leadership  

 
 Author Juana Paul Moiwo, Fulu Tao 

 
357 Title Evolving collaboration networks in Scientometrics in 1978–2010: a 

micro–macro analysis  

 
 Author Yunwei Chen, Katy Börner, Shu Fang 

 
358 Title 

Information literacy in social sciences and health sciences: a bibliometric 
study (1974–2011)  

 
 

Author María Pinto, María Isabel Escalona-Fernández, Antonio Pulgarín 
 359 Title A citation-analysis of economic research institutes  

 
 Author Rolf Ketzler, Klaus F. Zimmermann 

 
360 Title 

Scientific publishing in West Africa: comparing Benin with Ghana and 
Senegal  

 
 Author Eustache Mêgnigbêto 

 
361 Title 

A scientometric analysis of the effectiveness of Taiwan’s educational 
research projects  

 
 

Author Yuen-Hsien Tseng, Chun-Yen Chang, M. Shane Tutwiler, Ming-Chao Lin 
 

362 Title 
Any publicity is better than none: newspaper coverage increases 
citations, in the UK more than in Italy  

 
 

Author Daniele Fanelli  

 363 Title The effect of database dirty data on h-index calculation  

 
 Author Fiorenzo Franceschini, Domenico Maisano, Luca Mastrogiacomo 

 
364 Title 

Entry strategies in an emerging technology: a pilot web-based study of 
graphene firms  

 
 

Author Sanjay K. Arora, Jan Youtie, Philip Shapira, Lidan Gao, TingTing Ma 
 

   
 

  Scientometrics  

 
  

Volume 96, Issue 1, 2013 

 
365 Title Experimenting with the partnership ability φ-index on a million computer 

scientists  

 
 Author Guillaume Cabanac 

 
366 Title Exploring patent performance and technology interactions of universities, 

industries, governments and individuals  

 
 Author Mu-Hsuan Huang, Hui-Yun Sung, Chun-Chieh Wang, Dar-Zen Chen 

 
367 Title 

Patent families as macro level patent value indicators: applying weights 
to account for market differences  

 
 

Author Peter Neuhäusler, Rainer Frietsch 
 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0848-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0848-9
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Thomas+Heinze%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0880-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0880-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0965-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0927-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0869-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0928-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0910-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0846-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0846-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0895-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0895-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0899-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0899-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0850-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0948-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0948-6
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Eustache+M%C3%AAgnigb%C3%AAto%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0966-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0966-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0925-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0925-0
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Daniele+Fanelli%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0871-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0950-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0950-7
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0862-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0862-y
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Guillaume+Cabanac%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0878-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0878-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0870-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0870-y


26 

 

368 Title Can a personal website be useful as an information source to assess 
individual scientists? The case of European highly cited researchers  

 
 Author Amalia Más-Bleda, Isidro F. Aguillo 

 
369 Title A hybrid keyword and patent class methodology for selecting relevant 

sets of patents for a technological field  

 
 Author Christopher L. Benson, Christopher L. Magee 

 
370 Title 

Erratum to: A hybrid keyword and patent class methodology for selecting 
relevant sets of patents for a technological field  

 
 

Author Christopher L. Benson, Christopher L. Magee 
 371 Title Evaluating research institutions: the potential of the success-index  

 
 Author Fiorenzo Franceschini, Domenico Maisano, Luca Mastrogiacomo 

 
372 Title 

Patterns of authors’ information scattering: towards a causal explanation 
of information scattering from a scholarly information-seeking behavior 
perspective  

 
 Author Zahed Bigdeli, Morteza Kokabi, Gholam Reza Rajabi, Ali Gazni 

 
373 Title Global trends of solid waste research from 1997 to 2011 by using 

bibliometric analysis  

 
 Author Lie Yang, Zhulei Chen, Ting Liu, Zhe Gong, Yingjian Yu, Jia Wang 

 
374 Title 

The interdisciplinary structure of research on intercultural relations: a co-
citation network analysis study  

 
 

Author Ruobing Chi, Jonathan Young 
 

375 Title 
The role of statistics in establishing the similarity of citation distributions 
in a static and a dynamic context  

 
 

Author Javier Ruiz-Castillo 

 
376 Title Detecting the knowledge structure of bioinformatics by mining full-text 

collections  

 
 Author Min Song, Su Yeon Kim 

 
377 Title 

Global remote sensing research trends during 1991–2010: a bibliometric 
analysis  

 
 Author Yanhua Zhuang, Xingjian Liu, Thuminh Nguyen, Qingqing He, Song Hong 

 378 Title On the impact of Gold Open Access journals  

 
 

Author Christian Gumpenberger, María-Antonia Ovalle-Perandones, Juan Gorraiz 
 379 Title An exploration of link-based knowledge map in academic web space  

 
 Author Bo Yang, Ying Sun 

 380 Title Impact factor: Imperfect but not yet replaceable  

 
 

Author Stuart Brody  

 
381 Title Comparison of independent research of China’s top universities using 

bibliometric indicators  

 
 Author Hui-Zhen Fu, Yuh-Shan Ho 

 
382 Title 

Perceptions of author order versus contribution among researchers with 
different professional ranks and the potential of harmonic counts for 
encouraging ethical co-authorship practices  

 
 Author Du Jian, Tang Xiaoli 

 
383 Title Methodological quality in clinical trials and bibliometric indicators: no 

evidence of correlations  

 
 Author Derya Akcan, Susanna Axelsson, Christina Bergh, Thomas Davidson 

 
384 Title 

Measuring the similarity between the reference and citation distributions 
of journals  

 
 

Author András Schubert  

 
385 Title 

Impact of foreign external PhD examiners on academic collaboration 
patterns  

 
 

Author Lars H. Breimer  

 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0952-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0952-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0930-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0930-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1043-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1043-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0887-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0885-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0885-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0885-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0911-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0911-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0894-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0894-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0954-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0954-3
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Javier+Ruiz-Castillo%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0900-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0900-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0918-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0918-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0902-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0919-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0863-x
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Stuart+Brody%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0912-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0912-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0905-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0905-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0905-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0949-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0949-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0889-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0889-0
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Andr%C3%A1s+Schubert%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0931-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0931-2
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Lars+H.+Breimer%22


27 

 

386 Title On a path to creative destruction: science, technology and science-based 
technological trajectories of Japan and South Korea  

 
 Author Chan-Yuan Wong 

 387 Title What about excellence in teaching? A benevolent ranking of universities  

 
 

Author Kristof De Witte, Lenka Hudrlikova 
 

388 Title 
Multiple regression analysis of a patent’s citation frequency and 
quantitative characteristics: the case of Japanese patents  

 
 

Author Fuyuki Yoshikane 

 389 Title Opinion paper: thoughts and facts on bibliometric indicators  

 
 Author Wolfgang Glänzel, Henk F. Moed  

 
   

 
  

Technical Services Quarterly  

 
  

Volume 30, Issue 3, 2013  

 
390 Title 

Transforming Technical Services: A Case Study at the University of 
Nevada, Reno Libraries  

 
 

Author Paoshan W. Yue  

 
391 Title Not Your Mom's Graphic Novels: Giving Girls a Choice Beyond Wonder 

Woman  

 
 Author Anna Jorgensen & Arianna Lechan 

 
392 Title Making Keywords Work: Connecting Patrons to Resources Through 

Enhanced Bibliographic Records  

 
 Author Mina Chercourt & Lauren Marshall 

 
393 Title 

Trending Tech Services: Programmatic Tools and the Implications of 
Automation in the Next Generation of Metadata  

 
 

Author Erik Mitchell  

 

394 Title 

Technical Services Report: Cloud Computing: Floating or Free Falling. The 
Ultimate Debate. A Report of the LITA Internet Resources and Services 
Interest Group Program, American Library Association Annual 
Conference, Anaheim, June 2012  

 
 Author Sarah Passonneau  

 

395 Title 
Technical Services Report: Ending the Big Deal: Truth and Consequences. 
A Report on the ALCTS Continuing Resources Section Program, American 
Library Association Annual Conference, Anaheim, June 2012  

 
 Author Rob Van Rennes  

 
396 Title 

Technical Services Report: Linked Data & Next Generation Catalogs. A 
Report of the LITA Next Generation Catalog Interest Group Program, 
American Library Association Annual Conference, Anaheim, June 2012  

 
 Author S. Michael Kim 

 

397 Title 
Technical Service Report: Report of the ALCTS Cataloging & Metadata 
Management Section Cataloging & Classification Research Interest Group, 
American Library Association Annual Conference, Anaheim, June 2012.  

 
 

Author Masha Stepanova  

 
398 Title 

Technical Services Report: Report of the LITA Distance Learning Interest 
Group Meeting. American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Seattle, 
January 2013  

 
 

Author Cheryl L. Blevens  

 

399 Title 

Technical Services Report: What's New with Technical Services? A Report 
of the ALCTS Technical Services Managers in Academic Libraries Interest 
Group Meeting, American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Seattle, 
January 2013  

 
 

Author Roberta Winjum 

 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0941-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0941-0
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Chan-Yuan+Wong%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0971-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0953-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0953-4
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Fuyuki+Yoshikane%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0898-z
http://www.tandfonline.com/loi/wtsq20?open=30#vol_30
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785774
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785774
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Yue%2C+P+W\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785779
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785779
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785786
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785786
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785802
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785802
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Mitchell%2C+E\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785803
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785803
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785803
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785803
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Passonneau%2C+S\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785805
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785805
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.785805
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Van+Rennes%2C+R\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787003
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787003
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787003
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Kim%2C+S+M\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787004
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787004
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787004
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Stepanova%2C+M\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787866
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787866
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787866
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Blevens%2C+C+L\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787868
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787868
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787868
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.787868
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Winjum%2C+R\)


28 

 

400 Title Tech Services on the Web: CATMA: Computer Aided Textual Markup & 
Analysis; http://www.catma.de/  

 
 Author Doreen Sullivan 

 
401 Title Tech Services on the Web: Codecademy; http://www.codecademy.com/  

 
 Author Hong Ma  

 
402 Title 

Tech Services on the Web: DATA.GOV/Developers; 
http://www.data.gov/developers/page/semantic-web  

 
 

Author Maura Valentino 

 403 Title Tech Services on the Web: Google Sites; http://www.google.com/sites  

 
 Author Jianrong Wang  

 
404 Title Tech Services on the Web: The *MARC* Of Quality's RIMMF: 

http://www.marcofquality.com/rimmf/doku.php  

 
 Author Jennifer M. Eustis  

 
405 Title 

Tech Services on the Web: The National Federation of Advanced 
Information Services (NFAIS) Website; http://www.nfais.org/  

 
 

Author Mary Mallery 

 406 Title Tech Services on the Web: Pinterest; http://www.pinterest.com  

 
 Author Africa Hands  

 
407 Title Tech Services on the Web: Problem Cataloger; 

http://pc.blog.zemows.org/  

 
 Author Martha Fallahay Loesch  

 
408 Title 

Tech Services on the Web: Round-Up of Selected Listservs for Tech 
Services Librarians 

 
 

Author Denise A. Garofalo 

 
409 Title 

Tech Services on the Web: Token X; 
http://jetson.unl.edu:8080/cocoon/tokenx/index.html?file=../xml/base.x
ml 

 
 

Author Helen Heinrich 

 
   

 
  Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The 

 
  

Volume 26, Issue 2, 2013  

 410 Title Running on empty: Experience preferred 
 

 Author Anthony McMullen 
 411 Title Good Libraries Are Expensive Libraries? 
 

 
Author Terrance Luther Cottrell 

 
412 Title The Institutional Library Committee Part II: A Tool for Getting Things 

Done 
 

 Author Gary Fitsimmons 
 413 Title Leading Results Having a Student Volunteer Program is a Win-Win 
 

 
Author Michael A Crumpton 

 
414 Title 

Changing economic conditions for libraries: fundraising performance in 
the University of Malawi libraries 

 
 

Author Patrick Mapulanga 
 

415 Title 
SWOT Analysis in the planning of information services and systems in 
university libraries: The case of the University of Malawi Strategic Plans. 

 
 

Author Patrick Mapulanga 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20CATMA:%20Computer%20Aided%20Textual%20Markup%20&%20Analysis;%20http:/www.catma.de/
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20CATMA:%20Computer%20Aided%20Textual%20Markup%20&%20Analysis;%20http:/www.catma.de/
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Sullivan%2C+D\)
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20Codecademy;%20http:/www.codecademy.com/
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Ma%2C+H\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788373
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788373
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Valentino%2C+M\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788375
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Wang%2C+J\)
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20The%20*MARC*%20Of%20Quality's%20RIMMF:%20http:/www.marcofquality.com/rimmf/doku.php
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20The%20*MARC*%20Of%20Quality's%20RIMMF:%20http:/www.marcofquality.com/rimmf/doku.php
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Eustis%2C+J+M\)
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20The%20National%20Federation%20of%20Advanced%20Information%20Services%20\(NFAIS\)%20Website;%20http:/www.nfais.org/
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20The%20National%20Federation%20of%20Advanced%20Information%20Services%20\(NFAIS\)%20Website;%20http:/www.nfais.org/
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Mallery%2C+M\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788392
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Hands%2C+A\)
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20Problem%20Cataloger;%20http:/pc.blog.zemows.org/
file:///C:/Documents%20and%20Settings/user1/My%20Documents/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20Problem%20Cataloger;%20http:/pc.blog.zemows.org/
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Loesch%2C+M+F\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788396
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788396
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Garofalo%2C+D+A\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788398
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788398
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2013.788398
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\(Heinrich%2C+H\)


29 

 

  
Electronic Library, The 

 
  Volume 31,Issue 3, 2013 

 416 Title A cross-language personalized recommendation model in digital libraries 
 

 
Author Yuangen Lai, Jianxun Zeng  

 

 
Keyword
s  

Cross-language, Digital libraries, Internet, Languages, Personalized 
services, Programming and algorithm theory, Recommendation system, 
User studies, Web mining 

 
417 Title Dissemination of electronic journals: A content analysis of the library 

websites of technical university libraries in North India 
 

 Author Seema Vasishta  
 

 
Keyword
s  

E-journals, Electronic journals, India, University libraries, User interfaces, 
Web sites 

 
418 Title Use of electronic resources by the faculty members in diverse public 

universities in Bangladesh 
 

 Author S.M. Zabed Ahmed  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Academic staff, Bangladesh, Electronic resources, Faculty use, INASP-
PERii, Public university, Universities, User satisfaction 

 419 Title Availability of e-books in science: case study of University of Delhi 
 

 Author Suresh Jindal, Ankur Pant  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Academic libraries, Collection development, Collections management, 
Curricula, E-books, Electronic resources, Online books, Science 

 420 Title Reading strategy and the need of e-book features 
 

 Author Lih-Juan ChanLin  
 

 
Keyword
s  

E-book system, E-books, Electronic reading, Reading behaviour, Reading 
strategy, Reading, Taiwan, Students, Universities 

 
421 Title 

Plans to improve the quality of book metadata through mutual 
enhancement of ONIX and KORMARC 

 
 

Author Jane Cho  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Book metadata, Books, Catalogues, Korea, KORMARC, Libraries, 
Metadata, ONIX, Publishers 

 
422 Title 

Assessment of university student web searching competency by a task-
based online test: A case study at Wuhan University, China 

 
 

Author Ren Ding, Feicheng Ma  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Academic searching, Assessment of web searching competency, China, 
Daily-life searching, Information literacy, Information searches, Internet, 
Students, Task-based web searching, Universities, Web 

 
423 Title The effect of semantic technologies on the exploration of the web of 

knowledge by female and male users 
 

 Author Chia-Jung Chang, Jui-Min Tseng, Chen-Chung Liu  
 

 
Keyword
s  

Gender difference, Information searches, Information seeking, Men, 
Semantic technologies, Semantics, Technology, Web of knowledge, 
Women 

 
   

 
  

Electronic Library, The 

 
  

Volume 31, Issue 4, 2013  

 
424 Title 

Survival Avenues for Pakistani Libraries in the Era of Emerging 
Technologies: Adoption of Library 2.0 and Library 3-D 

 
 

Author Farzana Shafique, Ann Riedling 
 

425 Title Library Automation to Resource Discovery: A Review of Emerging 
Challenges 

 
 Author Preedip Balaji Babu, Madaiah Krishnamurthy 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 



30 

 

426 Title Academic Style with substance: a collaborative screencasting project to 
support referencing skills 

 Author Adrian Stagg, Lindy Kimmins, Nicholas Pavlovski 
 427 Title A CERIF-based schema for encoding research impact 
 

 
Author Richard Gartner, Mark Cox, Keith Jeffery 

 428 Title Digital Preservation Policy in National Information Centres in Nigeria 
 

 Author Ezra Shiloba Gbaje, Mohammed Zakari 
 

429 Title Electronic Theses and Dissertation in Nigeria University Libraries: Status, 
Challenges and Strategies 

 
 Author Ifeanyi Jonas Ezema, Cyprian Ifeanyi Ugwu 

 
430 Title 

Impact of Web 2.0 technologies on academic libraries: A survey of ARL 
libraries 

 
 

Author Khalid Mahmood, John V. Richardson Jr. 
 431 Title Public Library Blogs and Elders’ Self-Learning: A Content Analysis 
 

 Author Mei-Yu Wang 
 

   
 

  
VINE 

 
  Volume 43. Issue 3, 2013  

 432 Title KNOWING-DOING GAPS IN ICT: GENDER AND CULTURE 
 

 
Author Deborah Richards, Peter Anthony Busch 

 
433 Title Composition and Combination-Based Object Trust Evaluation for 

Knowledge Management in Virtual Organizations 
 

 Author Yanjun Zuo, Brajendra Panda 
 

434 Title Investigating cultural heritage data integration with an Actor-Network 
Theory (ANT) perspective. 

 
 Author Nick Letch, Morgan Strong 

 
435 Title 

Intellectual Capital and Knowledge Management in the Iranian Space 
Industries 

 
 

Author Morteza Piri, Milad Jasemi, Majid Abdi 
 436 Title Developing a model for knowledge sharing in research centers 
 

 Author Peyman Akhavan, akbar rahimi, Gholamhossein Mehralian 
 

   
 

  
Virginia Libraries: Digital Library & Archives 

 
  Volume 59, Issue 2, 2013  

 
437 Title 

Virginia Library Association 2012 Annual Conference PDF [1.8 MB]HTML 
[77 KB]  

 
 

Author _ 
 

438 Title 
Promoting Universal Knowledge for All: Open Access Week 2012 at 
Virginia Tech  

 

 
Author 

Rebecca K. Miller, Kyrille Goldbeck DeBose, Nathan Hall, Purdom 
Lindblad, Allison Scripa, Julie Speer, and Philip YoungPDF [202 KB]HTML 
[25 KB]  

 439 Title Swem Library Engages William & Mary Faculty, Staff on Trip to D.C.  
 

 
Author Tami C. Back PDF [137 KB]HTML [9 KB]  

 
  

  
  Webology 

 
  Volume 10, Number 1, June, 2013  

 440 Title Adult Friendships in the Facebook Era  

 
 

Author Kirsty Young  
 

441 Title 
Freedom of information and abuse of media in the process of 
globalization 

 
 

Author Milan Palevic, & Srdjan Djordjevic  
 

http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a103.html
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a104.html
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a104.html


31 

 

442 Title Linked-OWL: A new approach for dynamic linked data service workflow 
composition  

 
 Author Hussien Ahmad, & Salah Dowaji  

 443 Title Citation relations of theories of human information behaviour  

 
 

Author Hamid R. Jamali  
 

444 Title 
University networks in the context of their academic excellence and 
openness: A comparative study of leading Czech and German universities  

 
 

Author Vladimir M. Moskovkin, Jason K. Fraser, & Maria V. Moskovkina  
 445 Title Application of social network analysis in interlibrary loan services  

 

 
Author 

Ammar Jalalimanesh, & Seyyed Majid Yaghoubi Article usage statistics 
combine cumulative total PDF downloads and full-text HTML views from 
publication date (but no earlier than 25 Jun 2011, launch date of this 
website) to 09 Jul 2013. Article views are only counted from this site. 
Although these data are updated every 24 hours, there may be a 48-
hour delay before the most recent numbers are available. 

 
  

  
  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a105.html
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a105.html
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a106.html
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a107.html
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a107.html
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n1/a108.html


32 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

7Ps 273 
Academic librarians 254 
Academic libraries 116 
Academic libraries 117 
Academic libraries 118 
Academic libraries 254 
Academic libraries 419 
Academic searching 422 
Academic staff 272 
Academic staff 418 
Action research 210 
Ad banners 291 
Adoption 193 
Adoption 254 
Adoption of 
technology 

290 

Advertisements 291 
Advertising 
effectiveness 

291 

AgNIC 250 
Agricultural 
information 250 

Agriculture 271 
Archives 253 
Article processing 
charges 

268 

Assessment 209 
Assessment of web 
searching competency 

422 

Assessment strategy 209 
Author pay model-
Open access 

268 

Authorship 268 
Bangladesh 418 
Bidding amount 288 
Bidding intention 288 
Big deals 121 
Blogging 254 
Blogs 254; 294 
Book metadata 421 
Books 421 
Bottom-up clusters 226 
Business enterprise 190 
Business 
improvement 195 

Business intelligence 190 
Business studies 274 
Case 192 
Case studies 212 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Case study research 256 
Catalogues 421 
Celebrities 294 
China 120; 422 
Circulation 117 
Citizen participation 292 
Climate change 271 
Climate change 
adaptation 

271 

Cluster analysis 226 
Collection 
development 

419 

Collections 
management 

419 

Collective intelligence 191 
Communication 254; 274 
Communication 
technologies 222 

Competences 274 
Computer games 289 
Conference call 211 
Conferences 253 
Congruity 291 
Consumer behaviour 288 
Consumers 194 

Content analysis 213; 289; 
294 

Contingency theory 292 
Cooperation 224 
Coordination 
mechanism 192 

Copyright 119; 121 
Copyright clearing 119 
Copyright law 119 
Critical success 
factors 189 

Cross-language 416 
Crowdsourcing 250 
CSR 210 
Curricula 274; 419 
Cyber-bulling 289 
Czech Republic 267 
Daily-life searching 422 
Data management 195 
Data quality 195 
Death 294 
Deception and 
deceptive strategies 289 

Decision making 191; 209 
Delivery services  116 



33 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Demographic profiles 293 
Design 194; 288 
Design science 
research 

195 

Developing countries 255 
Diffusion 254 
Diffusion of 
innovations 292 

Digital business 
strategy 

190 

Digital documents 290 
Digital libraries 270; 416 
Disclosure 211 
Document delivery  116; 119 
Document delivery of 
foreign copyrighted 
work 

119 

Document delivery 
service 119 

Document supply 120 
Earnings 211 
Earnings 
announcement 

211 

E-book system 420 

E-books 
117; 121; 
290; 419; 
420 

E-government 292 
E-journals 417 
Elderly consumers 194 
Elderly people 194 
E-learning 252 
Electronic commerce 293 
Electronic document 
delivery 

119 

Electronic journals 417 
Electronic reading 420 
Electronic resources 418; 419 
Emerging information 
technology 

256 

Enterprise resource 
planning 190 

Enterprise system 190 
Environmental 
innovation 224 

E-readers 117; 290 
E-resources 270 
Ethnographic method 194 
Europe 222 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Extended SECI model 225 
Extrinsic motivation 293 
Eye tracking 291 
Faculty use 418 
Farmers 271 
Farsi 269 
Fees 268 
Finland 225 
Framing 211 
Gender difference 423 
Globalization  116 
Government 193 
Griefing 289 
Grieving 294 
Harassment 289 
Health care 189; 221 
Healthcare 
information systems 

189 

Hospice and palliative 
care organizations 221 

Hub-and-spoke 
district 

227 

Human-to-human 
verbal interaction 

289 

Hybrid journals 268 
IC/intangibles 
reporting 

215 

ICT 193; 222 
Implementation 254 
Implementation 
process 256 

INASP-PERii 418 
India 251; 417 
Individual behaviour 289 
Information 250 
Information 
disclosure 

211 

Information exchange 250 
Information literacy 422 
Information media 271 
Information science 272 
Information searches 422; 423 
Information seeking 423 
Information services 271; 273 
Information studies 274 
Information 
technology 

191; 192; 
256 



34 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Innovation 
191; 219; 
221`; 
223; 254 

Innovation context 223 
Innovative behaviour 221 
Institutional 
repositories 267; 270 

Institutional 
repository 

251 

Intangible assets 210; 215 
Integration 192 

Intellectual capital 
209; 211; 
212; 213; 
225 

Intellectual capital 
flows 

226 

Intellectual capital 
measurement and 
reporting sys 

212 

Intellectual capital 
reporting 210 

Interlibrary loan  
116; 117; 
118; 120 

International 
information services 

274 

Internet 
269; 288; 
291; 416; 
422 

Interoperability 118 
Interventionist 
research 212 

Interview study 225 
Interviews 256 
Intrinsic motivation 293 
Iran 269 
ISO10160/10161 118 
IT 194 

Italy 
213; 214; 
224; 227 

Japan  116; 215 
Journal publishers 268 
Journals 251 
Knowledge 214 

Knowledge acquisition 220 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Knowledge creation 225 
Knowledge economy 272 

Knowledge 
management 

190; 191; 
214; 219; 
220; 221; 
222; 225; 
227; 272 

Knowledge sharing 
220; 221; 
227; 274 

Knowledge strategies 224 
Knowledge supply 223 
Knowledge transfer 227 
Knowledge utilization 220 
Knowledge work 222 
Knowledge-based 
management 

225 

Korea 119; 421 
KORMARC 421 
Languages 416 
Learning 252 
Learning object 
repository 

252 

Learning 
organizations 

219; 220 

Lending services 117 
Librarians 254; 255 

Libraries 
256; 273; 
421 

Library 2.0 273 
Library and 
information science 272; 273 

Library consortia 120; 270 
Library management 273 
Library marketing 
concepts 

273 

Library services 273 
Licensing 270 
Limitation of 
copyright 119 

LIS academics 272 
LIS schools 272 
Lying 289 
Malawi 270 
Malaysia 293 



35 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Management 
competencies 

274 

Management 
education 

274 

Management skills 274 
Marketing mix 273 
Master data lifecycle 195 
Master data 
management 

195 

Measurement 222 
Media 253 
Men 423 
Metadata 421 
Michael Jackson 294 
Microblogs 294 
Mobile commerce 293 
Mobile communication 
systems 

293 

Motivation 
(psychology) 

269 

Multiple case study 
research 212 

NCIP 118 
Negative attitudes 289 
Negotiations 270 
Networked 
manufacturing 192 

Newspapers 291 
Nigeria 255 
OAI harvesting 250 
OEM 192 
Oil district 227 
Oil industry 227 
Older consumers 194 
ONIX 421 
Online auction 288 
Online books 419 
Online learning 252 
Online newspapers 291 
Online tax filing 
system 

292 

Open access 121; 251; 
267; 268 

Open access 
initiatives 

251 

Open access journals 251; 267 
Open access 
publishing 

268 

Open courseware 252 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Open innovation 223 
Open innovation 
practices 223 

Open repositories 267 
Operations 
management 192 

Organizational 
capabilities and 
competences 

219 

Organizational change 190 
Organizations 212; 223 
Partners' roles 226 
Path model 210 
Performance 
management 

214 

Performance 
management systems 214 

Performance plan 213 
Performativity 211 
Persian Wikipedia 269 
Personalized services 416 
Photographs 288 
Physical 
attractiveness 288 

Political economy 215 
Portable digital 
assistants 254 

Process model 256 
Process planning 256 
Production planning 
and control 

192 

Productivity 222 
Programming and 
algorithm theory 

416 

Protocols 118 
Public libraries 121 
Public policy 215 
Public universities 214 
Public university 418 
Publishers 421 
Qualitative research 
method 

256 

Radio frequency 
identification 

256 

Reading 420 
Reading behaviour 420 
Reading strategy 420 
Reading techniques 290 
Recommendation 
system 

416 



36 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Reference model 195 
Regional development 225 
Republic of Korea 119 
Research and 
development 224 

Resource sharing  116; 120 
Scholarly text work 290 
Science 419 
Security 293 
Self-archive 251 
Semantic 
technologies 

423 

Semantics 423 
Semi arid 271 
Service 222 
Service oriented 
architecture 

189 

Shanghai 120 
Shopping experience 194 
Small to medium-
sized enterprises 226 

SOAP 118 
Social capital 221 
Social cognitive 
theory 

292 

Social collaboration 269 
Social media 273 
Social networking 
sites 294 

Social networks 269 
Social responsibility 210 
Social support 294 
Source of information 271 
South Africa 255 
Spain 118; 226 
Strategic benefits 190 
Strategic library 
marketing 

273 

Students 420; 422 
Supermarkets 194 
Supply chain 192 
Sustainability 224 
Sustainable 
development 224 

Tablets, Twitter 254 
Taiwan 420 
Taiwan, Taxation 292 
Tanzania 271 
Task-based web 
searching 

422 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Technology 253; 423 
Theoretical model 192 
Transformational 
model 

190 

Twitter 294 
United Kingdom 256 
United States of 
America 116; 117 

Universities 
193; 213; 
214; 418; 
420; 422 

University libraries 255; 417 
Usability 290 
Usage 293 
Usage activities 293 
Use data 121 
User interfaces 417 
User satisfaction 290; 418 
User studies 416 
Value communication 209 
Value creation 226 
Value management 209 
Video games 289 
Video gaming 289 
Virtual learning 252 
Virtual learning 
environment 252 

Web 422 
Web 2.0 255; 273 
Web 2.0 tools 255 
Web mining 416 
Web of knowledge 423 
Web services 118 

Web sites 
269; 291; 
417 

Websites 288 
Wikipedians 269 
Women 423 

 

 

 


